
VC/2025-2026/SFC/548 

The Kelkar Education Trust’s 
Vinayak Ganesh Vaze College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous) 

Mithagar Road, Mulund-East, Mumbai-400081. 

 

DEGREE DISTRIBUTION CEREMONY 
 

(Notice for the Aided Courses- TYBA / TYBSC / TYBCOM) 

GRADUATION YEAR (2024-2025) 
 

The Convocation Ceremony of the University of Mumbai was held on 17th January, 2026 in the 
Convocation Hall of the University of Mumbai Fort, Mumbai. Thereafter, colleges have been 
directed to distribute the Degree Certificates in the College Premises. 

KET’s V. G. Vaze College (Autonomous) will be holding its Degree Distribution Ceremony for 
students who have passed their Degree Examination in the Academic Year 2024-25 on 
SATURDAY, 25TH APRIL 2026 FROM 10:00 AM ONWARDS IN THE COLLEGE AUDITORIUM. 
 
Please find attached a list of eligible students, whose Degree Certificates Colleges have been 
received from the University of Mumbai. Also, please check the following table for your Course 
Code. Students whose names and details are not found on the list, should not register for the 
Degree Ceremony. 
 
 

The list of eligible students is attached to this notice. 
 

A detailed schedule of Degree Distribution Ceremony and instructions will be displayed on 
the College Website in due course of time. 

Students who have cleared their Degree Examination in April 2025 (Regular batch) and August 

2025 (KT batch) and wish to collect their Degree Certificate during the Degree Distribution 

function on Saturday, 25th April 2026 should make  an online payment with the link- 

https://cimsstudentnewui.mastersofterp.in/ 

Use the following link for Convocation Ceremony Registration  

 

Registration form link- Aided COURSES:  https://forms.gle/jAncaRSgMwGW1LRy6 

 

 
DETAILS OF THE REGISTRATION FOR DEGREE DISTRIBUTION TO BE HELD ON 25th APRIL 2026 

 

1. Dates of Registration: - 1st April 2026 to 10th April 2026. 
2. Mode of Registration: - ONLINE only 
3. Details of Registration Fees: - 

SR.  NO. COURSE CODE NAME OF THE COURSE 

1 BAGC Bachelor of Arts  

2 BSCC Bachelor of Science  

3 BCMC Bachelor of Commerce 

https://cimsstudentnewui.mastersofterp.in/
https://forms.gle/jAncaRSgMwGW1LRy6


⮚ Registration Fees of Rs.649/-per (Including GST) Student to be paid 10thApril 2026. 

⮚ Registration with Late Fees of Rs. 749/- (Including GST) (Rs.649 /- plus Late 
Fees Rs. 100/-) from 11th April 2026 to 13th April 2026 in the College Office 
(Counter No.- 1) 

⮚ SPOT REGISTRATIONS ARE NOT ALLOWED. Hence, all awardees are requested to 
register before the late date mentioned. 

⮚ NO REGISTRATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 13TH APRIL 2026. 

⮚ The user ID and password used by the student for the previous year’s (2024-25) 
admissions can be used to fill out the Degree Distribution Registration. 
 

4. Students who wish to collect Convocation Certificates without participating in the 
Ceremony, can collect the same from the College Office (Counter No-05) from 10.00 am 
to 12.30 pm from 27th April 2026 to 3 1 st May 2026 by paying Rs.250/- on counter no. 1 
(Google Pay/Cash) (as Convocation fees). They should bring their original Grade Cards of 
the pertinent year of passing for verification and are required to put their signatures with 
date on the register available at the College Counter. 

 

5. Students who have made mistakes while entering their data and wish to correct errors on 
their Degree Certificates are required to submit an application with their Convocation 
Certificate (Original & 1 Copy), Semester- I to Semester-VI Marksheets and Passing 
Certificate (2 Copies), Aadhar Card (2 Copies) & HSC Marksheet (2 copies) for correction on 
counter no. - 5, and should pay charges of Rs. 100/- (Google Pay/ Cash Payment) on 
Counter No. 1 in the College Office between 27th April 2026 to 25th May 2026. Time 10.00 
am to 12.30 pm.   
 

NOTE – STUDENT SHOULD PAY CHARGES OF Rs. 100/- FOR EACH OR EVERY 

CORRECTION TO DONE ON CONVOCATION CERTIFICATE. 

PROCEDURE FOR ONLINE CONVOCATION REGISTRATION: - 

FOR STUDENTS WHO WISH TO PARTICIPATE IN THE CONVOCATION CEREMONY: 
 

1 
Click onhttps://cimsstudentnewui.mastersofterp.in/ to visit the Student Portal 

and then put your StudentID@KET.COM is the Username and student will be 

Password for example (4825644@KET.COM -student). 

2 

To pay your fees, click on “Payable Fees” on the left-hand side of the screen. 

After clicking on this option, kindly select your program (TYBA/TYBSC/TYBCOM), 

and then you will get the amount of your fees. Click on the “Pay Now” option for 

payment. 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Principal   Date:-30.03.2026                

        

https://cimsstudentnewui.mastersofterp.in/
mailto:StudentID@KET.COM
mailto:4825644@KET.COM
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Sr.No Dog160
l{eme

Nams Apaar / ABC lD Slgn

1 25.BC C.25A{2!A-41751OO2 4175A002 ALAI NEHA ARUN SULOCHANA

2 25-BCAC-25A.a2tt-al 75AOOI 417s4003 A}i,IBEIKAR APOORVA MTNGESH

MRUNIII

3 2t-BCAC-254.024t",41754005 41754005 ANUSE KRIJTIKA DEVENDRA JAYSHREE

4 25,B(AC-25A.O2tt-41 75A006 4175A006 AT}IAVALE ARYAN HEMNT MINISHA

5 41754007 AT-TARDE VISHAXIIA li{AN0J UJWA-A

41754008

7 2t-BCIC-251{2,311754009 il't 75A009 BAPAT MAITHILI ANIRUDDHA ANUJA

25-B(AC.25A{2ar-.ri75 010 8I{ANUSHAII RUIUJA MAHESH RACHANA

I 25-ICAC-25A{2ll{r75401 1 4175A01',| 8HA]E ASHLESHA MAHESH KAVITA

10 2944 .-2tlo2aa-al75rrcl2 1175AO12 BHOSALE JYOTSNA MILIND HARSHADA

1'l 15-B(lC-251{233-11754013 41754013 BIOVI SANSXRUTI AVINASH SEEMA

25-6(rC,25A-O2tl<175401/r 4,t75A014 BIDWE JIYA SUNIL JYOTI

13 2t-i(lc-254{266-!ti75A0l5 4175,q015
CHAUDHARI RASIKA MANISH SHTJEHANGI

14 2t-BCAC.25A{2tt-a1t5 016 /1175A016 CHAURASIYA RASHMI SHR]RAM MANJU

15 25,8( C-25AO2a34i75AOl7 CHAVAN ANISH JITENDRA MANISHA

16 25-B< a-25A.O2AA-4175401t 4175A0,t8 CHAVAN DURGESH DINESH USHA

't7 25-aC C-Z5A-O2!aa175AO19 4,t75A019 CHAVAN SIDDIIANT VILAS VIMYA

18 25-B(lC-25A42A6-41 75AO20 4175A020 CHAVAN VARUN MAHESH MANDA

'19 2t-BC C-2t^{2at-,ll754021 4175402'l CIIAVAN YASHASHR] SANTOSH MANGAL

20 1175A022 CIIHABHAIYA YIS}IM SUBHASH

JAYSIREE

25.ACAC-254-023t-a! 754021 1175^023 DESAI PRIYA BALIGISHNA VANDANA

25-BC C-254-.O2lt-li 754021 4175A024

25.AC C-2!Ai2t6-al754025 4175A025 DOSHI PANKN DEEPAK DEEPTI

25,B{AC-254{266-41 7J O26 /r175A026 DSOUZA ROCHELLE I,IICHIEL ESIELLA

25-B( C-25A{281<1r5A027 11754027 FARDE RARSHITA RAJESH JAYASHRI
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2iaarc-251{2ra-4i 754007

6 25-taac-254{2lt{175400t AUTI SMRUTI GAJAMN GEEIA

8 iI175A010

't2

4175A017

D[,liAFE VRUSMJ-I SlrNlL PRATIBIiA

24
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Sr.No Degro€
ilame

Name Apeer / ABC lD

25-BalC-l5A{2At-r1754024 4175A028 GABHALE SAGAR NAMOEV SUNITA

25-B(aC-25 {na-41 75AO29 /ai754029 GADANKUSH MAHEK SHASHANK NETRA

28 25-BC C-254..0266-al 754030 4175A030 GADANKUSH SHRAVANI VIJAY SUSHMA

29 2t-acac-z5A-02!t-/r175lrr!r 4175A03,t GAIKAR D]PTI I,IAGESH NANDIN]

30 4175A032 GIUNEKAR RJRVA DATTARAI,I DMSHA

31 25.BC C.25A.O23t-,(r75A0!3 41754033 GHOLAP SHRADDHA KISHOR SHITAL

41754034

HARIYA BII.AKII BHARAT PRAVINA

u 25-A(AC'25A{2la-,1175]10!6 4175A036 HEGISHTE HARSHIDA ASHOK ANKTA

35 25-tC/rC-25A..O24411754037 4175A037 HINOIIRAO A'OM SANTOSH CHHAYA

36 25+CAC-254{233-4175403t ill75ABa

37 4175A039 JADHAV SHREYA I,TANISH SHUBI{ANGI

38 25-BtlC-25A.O2ll",l I 75l0ao 417SA040 JAGTAP RIJSHIKESH HARSHAL

DHANASHREE

/t1754041 JAGUSHTE SAT,IEERA PRASAD PURVA

25-6CAC-2544133-at7tAo.a2 41754042

41 25,3a C,25A42aa-a175AOa! /tl75At)Zt3 JAISC},I RYAN NANCY

42 25-t(rc-254..0264-a 1 75404,i /t175A(N4 JANGAi,I JANVISHR KANT REKHA

43 25-BC C-25A{2A3-a175A0{5 it175A0it5

M 2t-B(lc-251{2a,-ar75 016 ill75A046 KADA}J YASH SATYAWAN JYOSTANA

45 25,B(AC-25A.O2Aa<1 75AOt7 4175A047 KA BLE YASH ADINAT}I SWATI

46 2,-Ltc-2514261{175 043 4175AU8 KAPSHIXAR AKSHAY VIJAY GEEIA

47 25-B(lC.2tA{2aa-a1r5lo/rt 4175A049 KARADKAR GAUR1V NITIN TIAMRATA

48 2t-BCAC-254-0243-4i754050 41754050 $SEKAR PRANALI GANESH GAYAIR1

4175A051

50 25-BCIC-15A{23r<i75AO52 KEIO' SUVEO SUDHIR DARSH,ANA

Convocetlon lD Seat No Slgn

zt-gcrc-251{ta,-ar754034 GOH L JIYA MAHENORA N RM,AIA

33 z5-Btlc.2ll{2!l-ar754035 4175A035

HIWARXAR XRISHA PARAG GAURI

25-!CAC-25AO2!t-a 1 75AO.ai

40
JA]N PRAryAXSH SATISH JASMINE

KllOAM CITAITALI PRA"OD PRIDMYA

49 25-6C,AC-25A{2aa-at75AO51 KENI KOMAI RAVINDRA SUJATA

4175A052
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Sr.No Convocatlon lD Degrao
Name

Namo Apear / ABC lD Sign

E-B(rC-25 ..O26tal 754051 a1754053 XESHARI'{AI'II VICKY RA'XUMAR

PUSHPAI{IATI

25-BC C-254-O2aa-41754055 4175A055 ${AIRE RENISA PRAXASH PRACHI

53 25{CAC-251{213{1754054 4175A058 KHATUA SAGAR SAXHAXINT S{MPA

v 41754059 KHERADE PRINJAL RAJESH PATLAVI

2J-AC C-254-O2la-,11 754060 4175Atr0 K]UE SAKSHI RIXESH MANSI

25-aCAC.25A.O2ta-ar15A06i 4175A061 KOI(ARE AIII{KYA PAI{OURA},IG

HAUSAMI

57 25,8(AC-25A.O2a!-4!75 062 KOMARE NISHA SHI\TTAIH VANITA

58 25-iC C-254-O2aa-,11 75AO6a 4175A063 KORADE DHYANESHWAR BALU BALABAI

59 2t-B(AC-25A{2!a{l7tA0a5 4175A065

60 25-ACAa-25A.O2!a-a1 758d2 41758002 MAKANI XHUSHI RAJESH ITENA

6'r It175B003 MODAX GAUTAiII PRAVIN VISHAJCIA

62 2t-6C C-25^.02ta-.r1758&a it1758004 MOHITE YASH ITARISH HIRSITAII

bJ 25-BCaC-254-O2Aa-at75AOO5 41758005 NAIKNAWARE SUMEDH SANJAY ASHWIN

64 25-aClC-25^-O2llnl 758006 4t758006 NAXADI ANUSHA PARAG SANIKA

65 2t-tclc-254-o243-4175t&7 41758007

66 25-B( C.25A-O2!I-4175BOOa 41758008 PATAV IGUTIKA RAJARAII DIPIXA

67 2t-6C C-254-0233-,11758!O9 41758009 PANOE DEVASHISH PRASTIANI SUJATA

68 25-3CAC-25]r-0244-ai75BO10 41758010 PANSE STON VA BI]AV RASHM

69 41758011 PARAB SAIIRUDDHI SUNIL SNEHA!

70 25-BCAC-25A42!3-ar75AOl2 11758012 PARXAR SAKSH] SANJAY AKANSHA

71 25-BCAC-25A{266{i75BOl3 41758013 PATIL PURVA PRAKTSH HRUDAYA

25-6CIC-25 {2la-al 75lola itl75B014 PATIL RUIUJA SONAJI TRUPTI

73 25-3CAC-r5]r-O2ll-lr75BOl5 4'175B015 PATIL TANAYA MAfiESH VAISHAII

74 it175B0l6 PATOLE SAXSHI DEEPM EHARAN

75 25-aC C-25A-023t-a17580r' 1,1758017 PAWAR MANSI SUOHIR SHOEHA
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Soat No

5'1

2t-tarc,25A{2at{1754059

55

56

it175A062

LOKARE SHUMN VIJAY ARUNA

25-B< C-25A.O2At.,tlr5B0ol

PMI,YAI AT}IARVA SURESH SAMIKSHA

25"!C C.25A-O2!!-a175mt i

25.ECAC.25A-O2!!<1r!ml6
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Sr.No ConYocatlon lO Se.t No Dogroo
Nam6

Apa6r / ABC lD Slgn

76 25-BCrC-254-0243-,li75aOl9 41758019 PISAI- JANHAV SqNJAY JAYSHREE

77 I5-ACAC-2!A{266-41758020 41758020 POOJAfl GqURAV VINAY SUJATA

78 25-ACAC-251{2rl-a175802i 41758021

25-BCrC'254-O233-,1r756022 117E8O22 RAUT VAISHNAM PRADIP XAVITA

80 11758023 ROOPRA] D|TWAN! PARAMJIT PARVEEN

81 25-BC.^C.2tA-02a!-alr5BO2J 41758025 SADI{WANI BINAI LATISH JAISHREE

82 25-BC C-254.0243-,t1754026 4,t758026 SALUNKE SAHIL PRASHANT SHEETA]-

83 zt-tclc-25at2lt-41758o27 SAMP PRNAKIA TUKARAIi SANGEEIA

u 25-BaAC-25A{2aa-rr756021 4'1758028

85 l'-'(ac-251-o2l6n175m29 475402!' SANGOLE PRNNAU DINESH BHUMIKA

86 2t-BCAC.25A.02ta-a1758030 41758030 SANIOAL PRAMV CITANDRAKA}IT

sll lLAlA

a7 25-BCAC-t5A-02aA.lr75BOli 41758031 SAWANT AARYA ARUN VAISHIJ-I

25-BC C-254-O2tt,,t1 758!32 41758032 SAYYED AYM,CN SHA(R RUBINA

89 25-BCAC,25A-O233.41756013 41758033 SHAH ARCHI RAJESH CHETANA

90 25-3( C'25A-02t!-a17,lOla ill758034 SHAH DHRW RAKESH SHILPA

91 25-BC C-25A-023a-a1r5B0r5 ir 758035 SH H HEMlStl BHAVESH VAISH,cJ-I

92 2t-3CAC-251{2a8-al75BOl6 4175B036 SHAH HEW] RNESH DITARMISTA

93 25-ACAC.25A-Oza!-a175BO!' /t1758037

41758038 SHAH RITIKA YOGESH SANGEETA

95 25-B(rC,25A.O2aa-4r7530!' 4,t7S8039 SMH VIDHI KEIAN PRM

96 25-BC.AC-254,02tt-{ 175BOaO /t1758(N0 SHELAR VIDISH ABHIJIT ASHWNI

97 it17530ill SHIRSAT SRUSHN SMNXAR SHWEIA

25-B(AC.25A-O2a6-al 75EOl2 11758lx'2

99 25-A( C,2tA-O2aa-.r175BOa! 41758043 SOIOIION SIYONA BENHUR REBECCA

'100 25-BCIC-2sA.O2ll-al75BO4 a 41758044 SOMAN HRUSHIKESH NIKH]LESH SMITA
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Name

PRASAD PRIYA DILIP URMILA

25'B(AC.25A{2la-11 75BO23

11758027

SANGLE XAUS'IU8H DEEPAX ASHA

88

SHAH XHUSHI MRESH PRATIXSHA

94 25-6ClC-25A-O2t3-ai75B03a

25AC a-25A.O2tA-4i75BO4r

SINGH VIKRAM RAXESH REENA
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Sr.No Convocatlon lO Soat No Degrcc
Nama

Name Ap8a. / ABC lO Slgn

10'l 15-BaAa-25A.O2al-/tr 75BOa5 SONAWANE PRANJAJ.I SIDDHODMN

KIRAN

102 25-BalC-25A.O2la-a1758016 4t75B0rt6 SOIIHOTRA ANI'OL SINGII OI4I(^RSNGH

St,MREET

103 zs-BC.^C-254-O2!!-,ll 7531X7 it17580217 SOVITKAR SAlirRUoDHl PMTIM NAT RATA

1U 25-Ba C,25A.O2A!-ar 75BOat 41758048 TAIISE MXASH VISHT{AMIX VEENA

105 z5-BCIC-25A{2aa-{175m49
TTIAKUR ANruSH GAIANAN DIKSIIA

106 25-E{ C.254-O2!!-,lt75B05O i11758050

107 25-3(AC.25^{r2a&al 751051 rt175805',| TIWARI VISHESH PA'iYAN REENA

108 2t-aalc-254-02!a-t 1r5EO5l

109 25-BCAC-25a-O2!l-,ll 7,6051 4175805rt !€DPATTIIX ANURAG VIJAY BIIARATI

110 25-B(lC-254.024!-/t1758055 /t1758055 WAGH KAVERI RAJENDRA SUXANYA

111 z5+a c-25^.O2aa-ai758056 rt1758056 WARDE TATWI MANOJ S\ryATI

112 2t-BC C-25A-0211<1754057 41758057
YADAV SHRUTI RAXESH VARSRA

'113 25-B(AC-25A-ll2ll-,(1 75BO5a 4175805E
YADAV TANISHOA SHIVSHANXAR ANJU

25-B(AC-25A.l)2aa-a1758059 1t1758059 YELONDE NIRA SA}ITOSH SHASHIKAU

115 2t-6ClC-254-O2lan1 753060 /11758060 YENDE HARSH ROHIT PREET

116 25-BaAC-25A{,2AB-41 75806l 4't75806l ZUNJARMO ISIIWARI NITIN NERA

25-BC C-25A{2!l-a17,8062 41758062
MHATRE SOHAN MANGESH KAYANI

118 25.BCAC-25J..02a3-NFS6JU2$01 {FS6JU25001 AHIRE PRANJAI- AlillT AIIUSHKA

119 2!-Ba C-25J{?a3,*FS6JU25002 {FS6JU25002 ANIULE MLIN BILAT SABA

120 25{tl(-25J.O24!-i{F!6JU25006 iFS6JU2500t KHADE SHREYA VISIMANAI}I SAYLI

121 z5-BC a-25J{2a!-NFS6JLr2500a {FS6JU2500r
X}IARAT SWARAJ RAJESH NAMRATA

122 25i( C-25J{2a!-NFS6Jll25009 {FS6JU250tX
i ENGARE SUJAL SURYAXANT MEEM

t5-l( c-25J{2tt-l{F56JlJ250l3 {FS6JlJ25013
PAWAR SAISH SUOHIR STTWEIA

124 25-B(AC-25J-O2ll-XF56JU25015 {FS6Ju2501a GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH SOMAII BITIRATI

1
2t-BCBC-254-023a-4l65Aml 4165A001

ACHARYA KAVESH KIRA',I MINJUSRA
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41758045

4,t75Bt)rtg

THORWE SNEHIJ. MXESH RO+IINI

4175B053 VAITY HETAL KAMLAXAR MIINI

114

1'17
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Convo;ation lD
De9re€
Name

Name Apaar / ABC lD

2 25-BCBC-25A{26!-/r65AOO2 ill55A002 AGARE TUSHAR CHAi,iPAIAL RAT}IA

3 2t+cta-25A-o231-al6tA003 it165A003 APAR]qDH SANIKA MANOJ MITALI

4 25-BCBC.15A-0243-41654@t 4165A004 AREKAR SHARVAREE YATIN SHRUTI

5 4165A005 BHOSALE ANISHA ANIL RIMA

25-B(AC-25A.O2a&ar 65A006 4155A006 BHUWAD MAYURESH MANGESH MANSI

7 25-Ac8C-25r{234-41654007 4165A007 BRID NIMISHA JITENORA RUTUJA

8 25-B€AC-Z5A-02!3-4la5A00l 4165A008 OAWGAR SAYAI-] SHIMARATJ ANITA

9 2t-rc6a-25A-O234<1654m9 4165A009 GAIKWAD HARSH SUNIL GAYATRI

'10 25-ACBC,25A.O2tl-rfi 6540i0 4165A010 GAWAND VIVEK GAIANIN PALLAVI

11 25.BC0C-25A,023a-{165 012 416sA012 HEGDE PRAUKN JTMRDHIN

PRABIIAVATI

25.6CBC-25A{2Aa-t165401 ! /t165A013 HIRVE OM SACHIN S\IVAPNA

13 25-bc3r-25A,O2aa<165 0ra a1654014 HOJAGE SAURAV ANIL SARIKA

14 2t-BCBa-254-0234-l165A0rt
JOSHI USHA RAJESH HETAL

25-BCBa-25A.O2ta_,ttc51016 41654016 KADAIJ AKSHAT SANJAY JYOTI

25-Aa3a.25A-O2at-a1554017 4165A017 KADA SANIKA DEEPA( DIPTI

17 25-BCBC-2!A{2!3-lr65A01l 4165A0',18 KANEXAR DIKSIIA JAYDEO JAGRUTI

'18 /ai65A019 XHAMKAR V1SHAKRA RAVINDRA UI-IIA

19 25-BCEC-25A-O2aa-41 654020 4tG5A020 IGIARAT SANIXA RAHUL L-AXMI

20 25-6CL-254-02!6-,11551021 41654021

21 25-Ba3a-25^.02at-11654022
KHOT SAHIL SHATRUGHNA ANUMDHA

22 25-L8C-254.O2!!-/t1 654023 4165A023 MAGAR SIDDHESH MAHENDRA VANOAM

23 25,BCEC-l5l-0234-41 654024 4165A024

24 25-ACBC-2rrr{21!-at65A025 416sA025 MUNDHE SANIKA MIUN MANS]

25-B(3f .25A{lll-ar65A026 /t155A026 NIXT] IIANJIRI JITENDRA RUPfuI

25-BCaC-254'024&a1654027
NATALXAR VIRAJ PRASAD PRITA,I4
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2t.BCBc-zlA-O2ll-li65A005

6

12

41654015

15

15-8C3a,25A.02!&al65AOl9

KHEDEXAR GARGI PRAVIN KAIPANA

4165A022

MMDESHWAR KAUSTUBH SONU

SffRM

4165A027
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[0288] - n x"ffrr Educrlion Trutt's Mn yrt G.n..h vsz. colLgo ottut!, science lnd comnt.rco (Autonomou3)

Sr.No Convocallon lD Seat No Dog,oo
Namo

Namo Sign

2t-BC3a-25 -O2t6-,r1654021 /1165A026 NIMEAI(AR SATIRUOOHI SI',RESTI

\GDANGI

28 25-3CEC-254-02t6-,1i554029 4165A029 PARIE !€D VILAS VANOAM

25-AaAa,25A-O2Aa-41 654030 PATEKAR NIKITA BHIMRAO VANDANA

30 2t.BCBC-2tA-o2a!-/r65lO!t 4165A031 PAIXAR XATYANI SANIOSH SA}iIRUDDHI

JI 4165A032 PAYKE POOJA VISHNU RA A

254C3(-25A{2ra-.t1654031 4165A033 PITHOLE PRAIAKIA MANOJ SIJNITA

25-6CB(-25A.O2A!-4i65AO!4 4165A034 RI}IATE SAHIL SANTOSH SAXSHI

34 2t-bc!(-25a-o23t-t165A035 /t165A035 SAWANT ADITI JAYWANT JYOTI

25'A(3c-2t^-01!,-al 6540]6 4165A036 SAWANT PMJSH PRATAP PRIYANKA

2t-BCEa-2t^-o214-,t1654033 4165A036 SHEVATE MRUMT DEEPM ASITA

25-8f, 38.25^-Oza,-al 654039 4165A039 SHINDE SNEITA RAHUL SAVITA

2t-BCta-2514263-.al65^o.o 4t 65AO4t)

39 25-6C04-25A-028t-al65A0al 4t65A0i11 SUPAT TANAYA BHUSHAN UMA

40 25-6ai.,25l.O2rr-ri65]l0at 1165A0.,2 TEI4KAR SAYLI SANTOSH SHEEIAI-

4'l 25+aB(-25 -O2a6-,tl65AO,l:t 4165A02(| THAWARE ROUNAK AVIIIASH MRAN

42 25-acic-254{213-,ll 65ao,L 4t 6sA(N4 fiORAT ADITI ANIL PRATIMA

43 25-3CtC-251-02al-al 6t^0a' VAITY ISITA NITIN RUPAI-I

M 25.A<BC-25A{lli-a165AlX6 4t65AtX6 VARI,IA ANKUR SURESH SUMAN

25-BC!C-25A-O2at-al 65A0,17 4155A047 VAZE SHREYA SANTOSH SWATI

46 25-6CBa-25A-02la.4165A011 4,165A048 YADAVAYUSH M BACITAN SUNITA

47 tt-Eaaa-25^.02aa-al65a0a9 4165A0rt9 YA)AV VISHAL UTTAII UMA

25-BC6a-254{244.41654050 4165A050 TTALI SUJAL PANXAJ SARIKA

49 25-BCAC-2'A{lla-il1 a5A05t 41654051 AMEERKAR SAHIL PRASAD PRADNYA

50 25-BCaC-25A-021!-a1614052 4165A052

5'1 25.6CBC-25A4213{l65AO5l
SOi]TAKKE ADITI KIRAN JYOTI

Apa.r/ ABC lD

29 4165A030

25-BC3c-2tA-O2,6-ll55l0l2

Jb

SINGHAL AKSH SAMNDRA RADHA

4165A0i15

45

48

LAJfiAN ANIXEI VILAS VAIBHAVI

4165A053
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Sr.No Convocation lO Seat No D€grae
l{.me

Name Apur/ ABC lO Sign

52 25-BC3C-?54-0246a1654055 41654055 PAWAR RIYA RAMESH RMKA

53 25-BaaC-254-023t-41 654056 rt165A056 SHINOE JANHVI PRIBITAKAR SANDHYA

54 25-aCBa-254-O243-at65AO57 4155A057 PATIL PRACHI S\NTOSH SAVIA

55 4165A058 GA]NWAD DWU SI'IRENDRA

SHUBMTAOII

56 25-BCA(-25J{2a6-Nr56JU2500t t{ts6JU25001 PANERU HARISH BHOJRAJ SUN]TA

1 25-B(lrc,25A.O231-a1 3tA002 it1354002 ASHER ARYA DIIARMENDRA PALLAVI

/1135A003 MGADE XAUSTUBH SOPAN MADHAVI

4,135400i1 EAGUL ROSRAN1 HIMIAI NANDA

4 2tBC C-251{2aaa1l5Am5 4135A005 BAIJKLE AISHWARYA VEERSHETIY

SMRDA

5 2t4arrc,25A.O2l3-41354006 4135A006

6 25-0c,r4.25Ao236-ll 354007 itt35a007 BHABAI SAKSHI PRASHAM N,AMRATA

7 4r35A008 BOJJA AKSHAIA RAJU POORNIMA

8 2t.BClrlE-25lr42!!-,t1354010 4'135A0',|0 CHOIJGULE SHRAVAXI GOVINDA SAYAL

I l'-tanc-25^4ltl-al 3 5401 1 4135A01r

10 25-!CAa-25A.{213{t35AOl 2 4135A012

11 25-B(Jl.-25A.l)2at-tl 354013 itr35a0l3 OESAI SNEHA SAMEER IIAIJTA

12 2J-3allc,15A.O2A3"4t 35AOl /r 4135A014 DMAIOR I,iOiIIKADEM SANTOSHK,,MIR

UIIADEVI

13 413sA0t 5 DUBEY KUI,IA! SAI,IIOSH POONA}i,I

14 25-B(lrc.25A{2tl-a1 !5A019 it135A01g GHAM BHIXTI RUPESH SNEHA

25-tarac-t5A{2aa-al 354020 413sA020 GOLE KOMAI. PRALHAD REKRA

25-BCna-25A.O2al-al 35402r it1354021 GONDHATE EHUVAN JANARDHIN LATA

't7 25-E(}L.25A{2aa-atl5AOZ2 4135A022 G@ALAN ITIRINI GURUSUBMIIINIAN

RAISHREE

18

19 25-Ba,.C-25A{216-.ll l5A02a GUJAR TRIVENI HARICHANDRA IIJAYA

25,B(,IC,25AO2at-4135AO25 /t135A025 GUJJA SUMIRTN MAHESH RADHIKA
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2t.BCB(-25A-02t3-/rr65 O5l

2 25-Lna-25A.O2at-at35A63

2'-BCra-25r-O2aa-li 35400,1

BAROT 8HA\'YA MANOJ ARUNA

25,A(}ll.-25^{2!a-41 l5 00l

DATVI YASHADA SAI,IIOSH KANCHIN

DEO D-I{ANAND NITIN SNEHA

2tBCl t-25A{218-al35A0l5

15

25-0cl^(-25A-02!l-llt5A023 4135A023 GOVALKAR BHOOMIKA RAJESH SWATI

4t 35A024

20
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[02881 - Ir" r"*rt Educttion Truitb vimyak G.n .h v.u. coll.ge of ArB, scionc. rnd commorc. (Aulonomou3)

Sr.No Convocatlon lD S6at No Degtte
Nams

Name Slgn

21 25.B.lrc-Z5A{2,6-lil5A026 4135A026

25-Bcra-254{243,41354027 11354027 GURAV SOHAM MANOJ MANAS]

25-BCK-25A.O2a!-atl5 02l 4135A028 HAIARE DIYAANIL ROHINI

24 25-,aL-254{2at-ll !54029 it135A029 HTNNEKAR TEJASW ST DEEP

SA}'ICHITA

25 4135A030

26 25-BaJra-25^{lt3-a 1 !5A0! r 4135A031 JADHAV PRA}IIII SATISH SUSH LA

25-l(]l-25 {230-,lr35lol2 4135A032 JADRAV RUTUJA N,CRENDRA ALKA

28 25-BaJra-25A{2a3-a1 !5A03! 41354033 JAIN MA]T}IILI DILIP BHART]

29 25-lOaC-2544216_,t1!5403.1 4135A03,1
JAJN VIDHI RIJENDRA ASHA

25-B(,L-25A4213{13540!5 at35A035 JAIN VIDH VIMAL PINKY

31 2l-LrL-254-o2l!-al !54036 4135A035 JOSHI NIXHIL VINAYA( SAYALI

25.BCl C-25 {2la{l35AO!7 il,t 35a037

25+allr,25^.O23a-a1 r5rr0l3 4135A038 JOSHI VED SITAILESH SHRUN

25,BCr[-25A{2a6{i !540:tt /t135A039 KADATI SIDOHI UMESH NAMRATA

35 25-3a.ra-25A{2ll-41!5A0a0 4,t3s4040

Jb l5-Lnc-254{2a!_,tl!5/104I 413sAoitl KAR\E GARGI PRASHANT MRTI

25-Ballc-2tA{2!a-rrl35 Oa2 4t 35A042 KENE DEVASHREE SAiDESH VAISHALI

38 2t-,cria-25A{2a!-,(1 !iAol! 4135A043
KHANDALE OII,IKAR MADHIJKAR MRTI

39 4135A(X4 KHORIA SHRAEY VIVEK SAV]TA

25,tax-25^{1ta{ 1 I tA04t 4,t 354045 KORPE ADITI ANIL ANITA

41 ?s-AaXa-2s .02rr-/rr35A016 4135AOit6 KOTIAN AYUSH ARVIND SAV]TA

42 2t-B(Jta-254{213-al 3540.{7 4135A047 KUDTARKAR SANIKA RAJIN RAIASHREE

43 25'Bar C-25A{2rl-ll 35AO,a3 4135A04E
KUNDU RINKI RAGHI]MI}I SINGH SONA

44 25-0(Jaa-2544213-41 l5AO'19 4135A049 KURRADE SHREYA SANIOSH TANUJA

45 41354050
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Aparr/ ABC lD

GURAV APEKSHA RAJESH SHILPA

2i-BCNa-254..o2!a-,li l5A0lO JA'HAV MANASI H,CNUMAi.IT HARSHDA

JU

JOSHI SHARVIN SAli.llR Aj-PANA

34

KAIJBLE GIRIJA CHANDRAIGNT LATA

25-Ba,lC-25 .O2!!-/tlr5^Ol.a

40

25.8(, 4.25A{2t6-ll 354050
LAHOTI S\NICA RAJESH MAI,ITA
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[0288] - rrr" x"rr". Educltion Trust. vhuy* G.ne.h v!2e colleg€ of tut , sci6nc6 .nd comm.rc. {Aiotumou3)

Sr.No Seat No Dsgrso
Namo

Namo Apaar / ABC lD Sign

46 25-t(lra-25AO2atatl5 05l 4t 35A0Sl LOHAR SIDDHI SURESH KANCHAN

47 25-B<n(-25A{2t3-at35AO52 4135A052 MAHA]AN MEGIiA MADHUKAR PRANJAU

2r135A053

2s,B(IIC-25A"O2ta-,t 1 3 5A054 MAD A RUIESH SUDHIR KAV]TA

2t-8l:na.25l.o2ar-/r351055

51 2i-BCna-25A424&al 354056 MANE ARUSHI SACHIN RAJSHRI

4! 354057 MAURYA SAXSHI RATARAM GEETAVATI

53 25-B(ra.25A{2!l-/r35AO5l 4135A058 MEHTA LASDHI VIJAY JIGNA

54 25'BCrrc.25A{246-,li !5 059 413sA059

25-A(J&-15A{243-al l5A060 4135A060 MHA'RE MYUSI{I PRASIIANT SMTTA

56 25-Balra-254{2ll-,trl5A061 MORE ADITI AV1NASH ARPITA

57 41354062 MORE V]DHI YOGESH APARM

58 2t-BCtt(-z5l-0243-11354063 4't354063 NAIR PRANAV UDAYKUMAR RAGAM

59 25-BClrC-25A02t6-ai !54064 4',t 35A064 NAIR RAHUL PRAIi,IOO VANIIXA

60 z5,i(rlE-t5A.O2at-t1 !5 {)6J 4135A065

61 2r-sa{a.25 .02a1{1!54066 a135A066 AKSHAYA NAIARAJAN SUDHA

62 25-t(tc-251{1alal 35^lx7 4135A067 NMAIKAR AFPITA SANTOSH SAXSHI

63 25-Bana-25 -021!-,ll 35405a it,t35A068 NMXAR SARVESH SHYAI.ISIJNOER

64 25-Ba,ta.25A.O2at<1 r51059 it135A069 OKE REVA NIRANJAN NAYANA

65 25-3araa-254..0213-al 354070 4135A070 PAIICMJ- TAT.IVESH PARSHUMT,T

PRAGATI

25.8clrc-25lO2lt-/r! 154071 4,t 354071 PANDEY ADIT] LAI,IAN REEMA

67 25-ttJiL-254{213-41 354072 4135A072 PANDYA UR.]A SANDEEP ROSY

68 25-Eara'25 .i]2al-,ll !5107a ir354074 PANIGRAHY SUSHRLM g',SANTA

PMMN

69 25-E(tC-2,A{rAa{1 354075 41354075 PARAB AASI}iA SUBHASH MVITA

2t-B(ra-25 {2at<r15^076 413sA076 PAMB ARYA SANTOSH SAi,IRUDHI

Convocatlon lD

48 25.BCllC-25A-O2tr-413tA053 MAHAJIN PURVA ANIL TRUPTI

49 4t 35A054

50 /rt 35A055 MAIVE ISHA SUITAS SRAILA

4135A056

25,B.lr-25A42a!<1!5A05'

MEHTA VIDHI DILIP VASANTI

55

rt135A06l

25,Ear&-25A42A!<t 35A062

NARVEKAR HARSH MNDKISHOR

MANISRA

70
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Sr.No Seat No Dogaoo Ap.ar / ABC lD Sign

71 4r35A077 PARKAR SOITAM DEEPKAR JYOTI

25,6CX-25A.O2!larl5A07a 4135A078 PATIL PRATIKSIIA SACHIN YISHODA

25,8a,lc-25A42aA-a1 !51079 413SA079 PANI gCRAXSHI RA'BIORIruMAR

suGx{onA

25-B(-Aa-25A.O2A3-41 l5AOl0 413sAo80 PruI.PAGARE SAT,IRUODHI DILIP

SWARM

75 25.8(Jta-z5A-O2llail5A0al 4135A08'l PITAI.E AKSIIAJ NILESH BHIX'N

2tiaJra,25A-o23a-a1 t5]r0l2 41354082 POiiIENDKAR PRANJIJ-I RAIAMI,!

RESHMA

77 25.BCl C-25A{2ll-ll l5A0l3 4135A083 PORWAI CHARMI SANJAY CHETI,IA

78 25-Sa$(-254{2aa-r1ls^Ol,t 4135A084 POTDTR MAYURESH DEVENORA

MANIStlA

79 25.BC,.a-25 -O2BA-al35A0l6 /1135A086 RANE MSHATA SAiIIOSH SMITA

80 4135A087 RANE TANISH RAJESH SANJANA

81 25.8(tC-25 -O2Bl-a135^0ll 4135A088 SAHU ANISHA PRASHINTA RASHIJITA

82 2t-i(Jra-25A{2At-al 35 OA9 4't35A089 SALUNKHE SAYALI RAVINORA SANGTTA

83 25-tata-25AO2al-al 354090 4135A090 SAI-UNKHE SIDOHI VIJAY NANDA

84 2t,BClL-251{263-ail5AO91 4135A091

85 25-8ar C-15A{2tl-al 154093 4135A0S3 SRAH SRUSHT] JINESH SARIKA

86 2t-BCL-25A{2t3-41!5A095 4135Am5 SITAJI JIYA ELzA THOMAS SRAJI JESSY

87 25.B<rC-25 a2at-41 354096 it135A096 SHARMA NAMRATA NARESH VANDAM

88 25"BCl a-251{264-a135409' 4135A0t7 SHETTY AXSHAY PRIKASH SHIKUNTALA

25,tarc-t5^{la3-41 35AO9l 41354096 SHETTY RADHIKA SUNOER NANDINI

25.BC,.a-Z5A42Bl-ai r5A0tt it135A09g SHINDE PA]-LAVI DNYANESI{V{AR

MANGAI-A

z5-E(r[,25A.O2a3-41 15 t00 4,t 35A,100 SHINOE SAHIL JAGDISH MANGAI-A

25- a-25l.O2rA-all5^rOl at35at01

2t-BCL.25A{2la-a135Al0l 4135A103 TAT,IRANE EASHAN SACH N DEEPASHRI

4135A104

95 413sA105 SAI4IMA VICTOR JESSY

[02881 - rrt" x"r*", Educrtton Truslt Mn yrt G.msh v.2. coll.g. of Art , sci.nco .nd comm.tt€ (Altoromout)

Convocatlon lO

25-B(l[.25^{2ar-.r 1 ! 54077

74

25-0araa-25^42A1-,( I 35AOl7

SAWANT HIRSHAII SHIVRATI SUII{AN

89

90

SINGH ASHMIT SANJAY SUSHMA

a1

13-Bara,25^.O2a!"a1 !6 104 TEMKAR MOHIT MINESH PAILAVL

2!8aL,25A.O2at-/tl354i05

Page 601 of 1176



[0288] - ff," fuu, Education Trusl'E viMy.k G.n€sh vrzo coll6!6 ofArt!, scl.trc. l,}d comm.rc. (Aulooomou6]

Sr.No Convocatlon lD Seat No Dogroo
Namo

Name Apaar / ABC lO

96 41354105 VINERfiR SURBHI SURESH SANCHITA

97 2!-6Cra-254{2t3{i354107 i]l354107 WADEKAR SAHIL NITIN NEHA

98 a135A108 WADXE SAION] A]UL ARPITA

99 25-BC,tf -Z5l{2tl-11 35 l09 4135A109 WAJE GEEIANJALI EKNATH SARIKA

100 25-6CJaC-25A{zat-ar :t5BOOl 41358001 AMBERKAR UNISHA SANJAY SANJANA

101 2tacrc-25 {2tt<1t5r001 41358002 AAIT GAURAV ASHOK APARNA

102 25,B(IIC-25A-O2at-at35B00a 4135A00it

'103 25-B(JIC-2tl{ZAl-ar 35BOO5 41358005 BARIII MANOJ KASH NAI}I KANCHIN

104 zr-Bcraa-25A4241-al358006 4,t358006 EELOSE SNEHAL SUOHIR MANHURI

105 25-AOAC-25AO23t-41153007 /r1358007 BHAGAT CHIRAG M\NEET NEITA

106 25-BCIIC,25A.O2tt-/rl r5BOOa 4 r358008 EHAGWAT ANUSHKA SHRIDITAR ULKA

25'BCI C'25 -O2l!-,t 135EOO9 41358009 BHALOD]YA MEGHA AIIIT ANJANA

108 2r-tcrc-25A{243-at!530t1 at3sa011

109 2t-8CJaC-25 {213-4i35BOt2 41358012

'110 25-BCJ^C-25AO233-41 15301 ! 41358013 BI{AWAR SAYALI SUNIL SWATI

111 25-BCrlC-25A.o2al-al!5tol/t BHOIR DHANASHREE LAXMAN SHEETAT

112 2t-AC}lC-25 -O2l!-,t 1!5EO 15 it135B0'15 BHOIR MANSIGURUN TH KAIPA},IA

'1'13 25-BCJ C-25A{2aa{1!54l}17 BURUD SANJANA TUKARITI SHOBHA

1't4 25-6Cr C-251{263-4135m11 41358018 CHACHAO HARSHITA GIRISH GAURAVI

115 41358019 CHllilEAWANE TANAYA MUNESH MAN L

116 25.8(J C-25A{2a3-a115362i 41358021 DALVI NIDHI SANTOSH SAlirlTA

1't7 25-i(ra-254..02t3-al 358022 41358022

118 2t.BC|C-25^{2ar-a1 !5302!

1'19 25-B(llC-2544243<1358024 4135802i! DHANGAR KANCHAN SA,\JAY SUNITA

120 25-6(JaC-2ll..O2ta-al 358025 4135B025 DHENGALE HARSHAII RAIU NANDA
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SIgn

?5-Eora-25^{2ta-ll !5 106

25-Barac-254{2at-att5At03

BAMANE SHUBHAI,I MINOIIAR MINSI

107

BHAST'E SANXAIP SHRIPAD SHUBHANGI

BHATIA AXGE! XAUR HARPAL

4't3580',|4

41358017

2t-i(fc-25 -o2tl-41!53019

DESHMUXH AARYA SWAPNIL \IJAYA

41358023 DESHMUXH OEEPESH PRAKAS}I

sA}{€nA
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Convocatlon lD S6at No Nems Ap.ar / ABC lO Slgn

12'l 2s,Ba,lc-25A.O2lt<r353026 /t1358026 DIVE MA'AJRI ARUN JAYSHREE

122 25-A(,llf-25A.O2!aar35EO27 11358027 OONGRE MSTHA ABHAY VAISTIAII

123 25-BCI C-25r{21411353024 4,t358028 GANGARKAR ARYN HEMAI.TT SHRUTI

124 25-A(J C-25A{2aa-411t3029 41358029 GAVAIE YADNESH GA}IESH PADMA

125 25-BC[C-25 {2!a-/tr35lO!O 41358030 GHAG RISHISqCHN SI]CH

126 tt-ltr c-254-o23t-,(1 35to!, 4135a031

127 25-BClL,25A.O2aailtit5lO!2 GRIRE YUTIXA KAITASH LEEL,{BAI

128 25-BarC,25 .02!!-/r135BO!t 41358033 GOTIOAT NEM RITIESH SMTTA

129 25-ECJTC-254{233-al 353ol,t 41354034 GOSAVI REEMA VISHWANAI}I !€ENA

130 25-BC,IC.25 -0213-/r115m35 413sB035

'131 25-B(rC-25A{2al-41153035 /11358036 IIAIARE SNEHII SANDIP UJWALA

132 25-BafC-25A{21!<l35BO!7 rt135B037 HATXAR YAM }i,ANISH RIJASHREE

2t-EtJrc-2544234-a1lt30l! 4135AG8 HONSANGDE SWAT] MADITAV ARCHANA

1U 25-BaAC-254{213-,ll35BO!9
INGLE SUPRIYA MJAY RANJANA

135 25-B(ra.25A{lt!-/t l r,lOlO 413s804t) JADHAV ANAN|.YA NARENORA ROHINI

136 25,f,ar a,r5l{2ra"arI5Bo.l1 rtl358041 JADHAV N,CI ITA R$IESH ROHIN]

25-Bt 
^C-2544211-al 

!53o,12 /1135B(X2 JADHAV ROI1IT GAUTA}i GAYA

138 413s8(x3 JAIN CIIEIAN PRMHVIRAJ RAINA

139 25-BCJ.C-25 -l)244{135BO4a 4t 35BOit4 JAIN HARSH PRAVIN NAYAN

140 25-B(,^C-254.O21!-a1 !560,15 4,13580i15 JAIN PARI JEEVANKUMAR HEMLATA

141 2t.6(JaC-i!A42Al-at 3580:16 4t358045

142 41354l).7 JOIiN MERLYN JOHN JESSY

25-BC|C,25A{243{1I5BOat K S NAVANEETH SUKESH MAMATHA

1M 4,t358049 KADA[,] RIYA SANTOSH SUREIGiA

145 25-Bal C'25A{2al-/t1 !51050 41358050 KADA}i,t SOITAIJ KISHOR KASHISH
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S..No Oegrse
Namo

GHAG SOHAM YOGESH SAYLI

41358032

GUJAR NEHA SANTOSH YOGITA

133

4135A039

25-ACJaC-25A{2la{l 35BOll

JAWARE RUTUJA RI}IUL ANJANA

25.B(tC.25A{216-a 1 !5EDa7

143 41358048

25-iCfC-254..0213{t35mat
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Sr.No Seat No Dog.oo
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Namo Apaar/ ABC lD

146 25-BanC-254{243-all5BO52 41358052 KALE VAISHNAM SATISH SUSHMA

147 25-BCr C-2!A{r2rt-a135BO5t 41358053 XAMBI-E MANASVI SANTOSH SHUEHANG]

148 25-BCTAC-25A4236-ar!5305.a 4135805/t KAMBIE SAMIKSITA U,ARUT] MANGAL

149 25-B(llC,2544243-ar358056 41358056 XELUSKAR SWAPNIL ARUN ANURIDHA

150 25,BCIIC-25A.O2tt-a13531r5' 4t358057 KESARE BHUMIV NOD VEENA

'151 25-BCJIC-25A{23A-41 353053 it1358056 XHADMMN N]TISRA MILIND MITAII

25-l(_rAC.25A{2A3.lt35AO59 41358059 KHANVILXAR MANAS SANTOSH SONAT

153 15-BaAa,25A{243{1358060 4135A060 IGIARAT SYVAYAM NARENDRA SUSHMA

154 lt-6crlc-254{213-,ll35BO5l 41358061 KHEoEXAR Ottl RAJESH RAJESHREE

25-BC*C-25 .0246-,(1354062 41358062 KOYANDE MIITKAT'II GAI€ADTTAR

GEEIA

156 25-B<J^C-254{243-ir l58056 i11358066 MANE ANISH SURESH ANJANA

157 25-6C,tC-25 -.O2al-,11 35406? 41358067 MASUR RUTU VINAYAK VASUDHA

158 25-BCl C.25A.O2tt-rr!58069 /t1358069 NAWAL ASI}IA SUNII VINAMRATA

'159 NIBRE SA] RAV1NDRA I]RUTIKA

160 2t,BCrC.25A{2a6-a1 t5iO71 41358071

16'1 25-BtJ C-254{2t3{il5m72 rt1358072 PATIL NEELAY PRAIIOD ANUMDITA

zt-BC C-25 -02At-a 1l5lo73 41358073

163 25-Ba/'tC-254{243-il135BO7,( 4135407it PANL SOHAM VIKAS VAISHALI

164 25-B(JilC-2544261-al 35BO7t a1358075 PATIL VIOUTA SHRIKRISHNA SUJATA

165 41358076 PATOIE PRANAY AIAY SUREKHA

25-Bar C-251i213{l35mz it1358077 REDDY MANOj ELUMALA] JAYANTH

25-BCJaC-25A{2t6-al 356074 41358078 SALUNKHE Oti, SAIITOSH VAISHALI

168 25-Ballc-z5^421t-41351O79 it1358079 SAIVI TANISH NITIN NEETA

169 25-6C.l C-25lO2la-,4i lSBOll) 41358080

170 25-BCIIC,25A-O2Al"4t35806t 41358081 SANTRA SONU GOV]ND DEEPA
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l5-0<Jlc-23 {2tt-ail5Eo70 4,t 3s8070

PATIL NANOINI ASHOK SAVITA

PATIL R1DDHI RAVINDRA APARNA

2s.BCr C-25A{ral{l:153075

166

167

SANE SRUSHT] VM}AT VAISRATI



[0288] - rfr" xcfr, Educ.tion Trusfr viney.* c.nBh v6z. colh{6 ot tutr, sclrnc. rnd comm.rE (Autonomout)

Sr.No Convocatlon lD Dogroe
Name

l{amo Apaar / ABG lD

zt-t(Ja(-25^{[aa-41 3586t2 41358042 SAWANT RUTUJA ilA AN SHUBHANGI

172 25-B(l C-25A-O2aa-41 !5EOr! 41358083 SAWANT SMSHI KAILAS LATLIA

173 25.B<rC.25A.O216-at!5BOa5 SHAH KRISHA MALAY MAN SHA

25-BCna-25A{243-arl5BOt6 it1358086 SHINDE BHAVIKA VIJAY SW]DHA

175 25-BCJTC-2544213-ar35mA7 41358087 SHINDE VEDANCI DEEPAK ASHWNI

176 25-BCllC.25 {2tt-a1t5lola 4.t358088 S NGH HARSHIIA SHAILENDRA NEETU

177 25-BCIAC-25A.O233-at3t30a9 41358089

178 25-AO C-2'^{Zarar156090 4r358090 SONAVANE KHUSHI RAVINDRA RUPALI

25.B(JaC-25A{2ala135BO9i ill358091 SONTAKXE AXASH ANIL MAYA

180 25-BCfla-25lOllt-ll l!3092 413s8092

18'l 2t-BCJAC-25Ai2at-aiI58093 4r358093 II]IXUR MANAS SATDESH AI.I.IALI

'182 25-rcrc-25 {r2A3a135m95

183 2t-8(.rac-25A4218<1 t58096 VEOE NISHANT VIJAY SWATI

1U 25-tOrC-25 {2a,-art5SO97 41358097 WAN PMSAD GA'ANAN USHA

185 25-6(J C-ltA{2al-41:t53093 41358098 YADAV JYOTI PHOOTCHAND MEERIDEVI

186 25-64rC,2544243{i!5BO9t 41358099 YADAV ffiUSH YOGESHWAR USHA

187 41358,100 CHAUDHARI BHAVANA SURESH GULAB

188 25-BCr a-251{246-11 l5Br02 41358102

189 25-BCIC-25442t6-11 !58i0! 41358103 KAMELI AMAN SAfi EER SHRUTI

190 25'BClk.25 -O2tt,li35C00r 4133C001 AHIRE SHIRDUL SUBODH PRADITYA

191 25-Bal C-25A-02!6-ll35C00! 4135C003 ANCIIAN ADIT] GANESH ARATII

40, 2t8(lrc.25 -O2at-all5Cma AUTI DURVA NITIN SNEHAI

193 4135C005 BAIT TANUJA RAJENDRA RANJANA

't .13sC008 EANDRE SANIKA VIJAY V]SITAXHA

195 25.381[C,254{21 -at35COOI 4135C008 EHANUSHAII U,A}IEK YOGESH DMYA

Page 605 of 1176

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

Seat No Slgn

171

41358085

174

SINGH SURYENOUPRATAP

IGISHMGOPAL SWATI

TAMBE NIDHI NARENDRA SUSHMA

ill358095 TODANXAR YASH DEEPM REENA

41354096

EAGUL MRYA DINESH VANOAI.{A

4135C004

25-Bar a-l5a-o2aa-41Itcm5

2tacx.25A.02ta-4i35c006



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

Sr.l{o Convocatlon lD Sg3t No Oegroo
l{rmo

Namo Apaar / ABC lD Sign

196 25{(rrc-25A-0261-lr!5COO9 4135C009 BHOJANE VA SHNAVI SAT]SH PRIYA

197 25-BCta-251-02ar-a1 35COlO BOHRA SNEHA $INJAY SUDHA BOHRA

'198 25-8(raa-254-0243-at35C0i ! 4135C011 CHAVAN DHRUV SAMEER SHEETAL

199 25,ECHa,25A-024t-4i!5C012 4135C012 CHHEDA ZEEI CHETAN D MPLE

200 25-B(}lE.254.O2la-,tl ]5COl 5 /1135C015 GADE PRA'.IJAT SHRIKANI MIMI

201 25.Bclrc.25^-O2at-a 1 r 5CO16 /t135C0't5 GADRE TAwl RAfiUL RUPAII

202 25-6clrc,254-0243'41!5C0ta 4135C018 GOSAVI MANSI NILESh MAYURA

203 25-6cl18.25A-02atal!tco2r 4135C021 HIROJI MANSI MINOHIR MITALI

2U 25-8(lC-254-O2lB-.li 3 t(022 INGLE V]NAYAX ASHOK SANGEEIA

205 25-8ar,ra-t,rr{2!l{1r5c023 413sC023 IYER HARSHINI RAMESH RAfi EE

206 ,5-Bara.25l.r}2rrnrrsco2,1 4135C02a JAIN DISHA KA}JIESH POOJA

25-BCI C-254{213-a13t4025 JALV SRUSHTI SHAILESH SANIKA

25-Btra,25^.l)2la-,tl 35(026 JOSHI GAURANG VIVEK VARSHA

209 25-8cta:-25A-01at-ar l5C0l7 JOSHI POORVA EHAGY'/N BABITA

2'to 25-3C,lC-25^.02at.,1t!5C02a 413SC028 JOSHI PRANJA]. PARAC PRATIKSHA

211 25-3alL-254-02ll-,1115C029 4,t 35C029 L XSHIi,IINARAYANAN PRIY NXA

ANNAPOORNI

212 4135C030 L ltlBE DEEPTI DEEPAX DEEPALI

213 25-B(lrc-25A.O2t3-/fi r 5CO! r it135C031 MADYE SAKSHI DAYAI DARSHANA

214 15-BOra-25 -O2A&,(1 l5C0!2 4135C032 MAHADESIIWAR PRERNA PRAXASH PRIT]

215 25-8a,lc-25A-O23lr 1 3 5C035 4135C035 MAIPOTE ANUSHIG VILAS UJWA,A

216 2J{Cna-254..026t,4135C036 4135C036 MANE SAMIKSHA VILAS SUPRIYA

217 25-8a,la-25A.O2t3-a 1 i 5(037 4135C0!7 MANIGME ESHA CHEIAN POOJA

218 2t3ana-251{2ll-a!35c031 MISTIRA KHUSHIANIL KJMAR SUNITA

219 l5-Ba{c-25A-O2a&41 l5C0r9 4135C039 MONDE PRIYANKA PRIKASH PRANALI

220 2s-ACr.c-25442la{1 35CO/O 4135C041) MUJUMDAR A',]USHKA AI,IIT SHEEIAT
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4135C010

1135C022

207 4135C025

208 4135C026

4135C027

2tBC|E.25A-O2at-.a1 t5CO30

4,t 35C03E
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l{rmo
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221 25-B(L-Z5l-O2r6-arl5COai 4't 35CtN1 MULE SHRUTI KASHINATH RUPAII

25-641f, ,25A-024t{1 35C042 1t135C&2 NAIX PRAIWAL SHEKAR GL,IAB

2t,a({a.25A.o2tt-/rl5c0,il 4135C0/B

224 2lB.lrc'254-O2ll-,ll l5CO{-t 4135CtX4 NANDOSKAR SAKSHI UTTAII POOJA

25,8arrc,25A-O2a!-.(1 t5C0a5 /t135ctlt5 NATEKAR VEENA VAIBHAV NEHA

226 25-3aJlC-25A{2!a-a1 l5a0a5 4135C(N5 NlX i4 PURNIMA RAli, VEEN

227 25-BCr{a-25 {2la.at!5COa7 4135c0:07

228 25.B(l C-Z5l-0216-{1 35c0lt PARMIR NEIL NI]]N RAJUL

229 z5-a(Jra-254-0243-41 ! 5c0at 4135C0i19 PATEL ANGI RUPESH liloHlNl

230 2t-Bcraa-z5A{2Aa-ar:t5c05i itt35c051 PATIL ANIKEI ANKUSH VANITA

231 25-Borc.25A-O2a!<1 t5C05Z 4135C052 PATIL DEEP RAJESH VAISHALI

25-l(Xa-254-ll2l3-,ll ! 5C055 4135C055 PATIL VARAD VISHWANAT1I SANGEETA

233 2t.BC,IE.25A-O2aa-ar r5cO56
PAWAR SoNIA PAI'IDURAJ'IG MEEl,lA

25-6arr.,25^-02rt-.r l 3 5C057 PEDNEKAR SHREYA MANESH MEGHA

23s 25-3aJL-2!l-0laa-r 1 ! 5c05r 4r3SC058 POI(MRKAR IX'RVANJAU ROHIDAS

stuEltAxGt

26 25-8(-,la-254-0263-atl5C059 4135C059 P@JARI DAKSHAYANI SUNDAR

KUSMIT(SHI

237 2tBClrc-2tA-O2t6-tl I5CO60 4135C060

4135C05r PRASAD MUSKAN SANJEE1 Mrq TA

239 25,3(t1C-254-0243-41 I 5C062 4135C052 RACHH TEASHRI KAIPESH SHEELA

240 l5-iaraa-25a{26t-arl5c063 4135C063 RAJGE PREIJ VITBAT KAPANA

241 2'-BC}ta.25^.o2tt-4i l5CO64 4t35C06it RAJPUT AKANXSHA SUNILSING XAVITA

242 25-6(J,C-25A{2t&r135CO65 /t135C055 RANE AIHARVA N T]N NEHA

243 25-t(Jta-25^-02la-al 15C066 4135C066 RATXOD VANDITA PRAVIN KAI,AVATI

244 25-ta[-254-0243.,4i31067 4135C067

245 4135C058 SABLE S1DDHI RAVINDRA VA]JANTI

Page 607 of 1 I76

NAIR ANANYA PA'MANAAHAN SAJEETHA

PANCI0I SALiAY I,{AHENDRA PEEN

4135C04E

/1135C056

4135C057

POOJARI LINESH MIAXRISHM SHIIPA

238 25-Barrc-25A-O2a!<1 35C061

ROTHE SHREYA MILIND MIDHURA

25-Balic-254-0236.,1135C066



UNIVERSITY OF MUtt^BAl
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[0288] - The Kelt r Educ.tion Trusf! vinry.* Gr'l€3h v.zo coll.g. ottuL, sdenc..nd comm€rE€ (Autonomou.)

Sr.No Convocatlon lD Seat No DegrDe
i{ame

Name Ap..r / ABC lD Sign

246 25-BC,rC-25A-{]2!a-arr5C069 SAIVI SRUJAN KASHINAT}I KARUNA

25-BC,rr-25A-O234-ar35a070 4,t35C070 SANAS LAJITA NITIN NANDINI

248 25-BalL-254-024t-a l 3 1071 4135C071 SAPATYA RISHAU MOHAN SUJAI}IA

249 25-EarE.25A.O2aa-,4135C072 4135C072 SAPRE SART}I.AX SANTOSH SUSHATIA

250 25-3ara-25A{2la-r135COrl SATOPE ISHITA UMESH AM1TA

251 2t-acliL-25A{za8-/r35c075 it135C075 SAWANT POORVA DILIP CHANDA

25.B(,lf -25A-O2a6-a1 15CO76 4135C076 SAWANI SOUMYA SHASHANK SONAI

253 25-6ai C-25A-O2aa-.al 3 t(07' 4135C077 SIiAIXH NAzNEEN MUSHTAOUE NOOR

NISHA

ztl35C07E SIIAIXH SOMIIBEGUM AS}IRAF

MUSTAFIX}IATUN

255 25-BC.ra-2544261-/tl 35C07t it135C07g SHELAR SAMIKSRA SA},I.JAY SANJAIIA

256 25-BC{{:-25A-O2t6-al t5C06o 4135C080 SHELKE TEJAS VIJAY ASIMINI

257 25-8(lrc,254'024&41 3 5C0t I 413sC081 SIETIY KIRTAN GOPA VIDYA

25.BCK-254-024&4t35COa2 SHIGII/AN SHRUTI RAIENDRA PRANITA

259 25-saraa-25A-0264i1:t5COt' 4135C063 SH]NGADE ABHISHEK TUKARA.,I ANITA

260 25-Balll-254-02tl-ai 3scoail /1135C06/t SHIRWADKAR SHREYA MINDAR

25-B.ta-254-023t-,(l ]taot5 4135C085 SHRINGARPURE SHREYA CHETAN NISHA

262 25-3allc-25A{2A3-r 1 r 5C0r6 4135C086

2s-e(Jrc-25A{r2At-4r ! 540t7 4,r35C087 SONIIE SHAILESH BABURAO GODAVARI

2U tt-aolr,tt^-0244-a!35(0ta 4135C08E SONAWANE ARYA ARVIND AKANKSHA

265 25-ACIC-15]r-O2l!-/tl r 5COA9 SURVE MRUNAII SANIOSH SUSHMITA

2t.Bc,.E.25 -O236<135C090 4t 3sct)90 TARE TANISHKA RAfiNATH CITAITAII

25'BCI^C-25A-02tt-tl 35C0t1 4135C09',| THIXKAR ANKITA MEHUL MRT]

25-Bcrrc.25A-O2tt-{ MCo.t2 4135Cm2 THAXKAR HEWI NILESH ARCHANA

25-B(,rc-254-02tt{t!5c091 413sC093 T}IAXKAR SACHI MINISH POONAU

270 25-A(JIC-15A{2at-4rl5CO94 4135C09/t TOOI NIKITA RITESH SHRUTI

4't35C0C9

247

/t135C073

254 2t{aJra-25 42r4<t I 5C074

413sc082

261

S NGH PRACHI RAKESH GYANTI

263

4t35C089

266

267

268

269
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Sr.No Convocation lD Se.l No Dog,oe
Namo

Namo Sign

271 25-Ba,lC-25^-O2at-al 35C095 /t'135Cm5 TUPAI PRIYA BRARAT EHAVIKA

2544lrc-25A-O233-41 l5cota 4r35C098 VAI AME SURASHREE AiIEY AARTI

273
VORA AYUSHI HARESH VAISITAII

274 25.BCna.2tA.O2a&atl5C1oO 4135C100 WADHVAT SATOT,]I TANAJI NAMRATA

275 25-ECta-251{2$-11 t5ClOi \,YADKAR SANCHITA SqNTOSH SUSHM

276 25-B(L-251-O216-a 1 3 5C102 4135C102 WAINGAI{KAR DNYANDA GURUMT}!

SHWETA

277 r11350001 KATAMANI ARUi.IUGA S VAGAMI

2r-a(Jra,25A{2Aa{ t t5D.002 /1135D002 AGARWAT BHUMI SUNIL MINISHA

4135D004 AMBRE SHRAVANI MIIIESH MANASI

280 25-o(JtC-25 O236-li 35D006 41350005

281 25,A(,IC-25A{2!t-r 1 r 5DOO7 BIIANDI SNEHA GANPATI DAMAYANN

242 2lacrrc,25A.0263-/tl 350O12 CHAVAN A]HARVA APPA ARPITA

283 25-6(ta-25r02$-ar !5DOr3 it135D0,!3 CHAVAN AT}TARVA SUNIL VARSHA

2U 25-8ana-25A-O23t-a! I5DO14 il'r 35D014 CHAVAN ROHIN HEMANT ASM]TA

25-B(lr,25A.O2A3-a l !50O1 5 1t135D0',15 DAI-VI PRINALI GANESH VANDANA

286 2t6cllc-25A{2a!-41t5001 I /t135D0't9

2A7 2tBcta-25 .{)2tt-a! r5DO20 4135t)020 DHOTRE PRACHI UMESH VANITA

288 25,8(l4C,2544233-a l ! 5DO2l DUBEY YASH CHANDRESH V]BHA

289 25,8orc 254.0234-41 ItDO22 4135D022 GADE TEJAS SIDDHART}] KILYANI

290 25-L,lC-151{2a,-a1 !5DO2! 413SD023 GAKWAD JAY SAMEIIAJI RANJANA

291 2tt{lla-254{243-all5m2a 413SO024 GAT'JGAXHEOKAR ASHLESHA SHINTAIIU

SMADDTTA

292 25-BcX'254{2la-41 350025 a1350025 GHAG SHAMI DEEPAX RUJUTA

293 25-B(,ta-254423t-al 35DO27 11350027

294 413sO028 HAIARE SANCHII VINOD SUM,AN

295 25-A{X-25A.O2a!-4i350031 4135D031 JADHAV NIRMM PRASHINT JAGRUN
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272

2!iora-254-o243-:fi ! 5C099 4135C099

4t 35Ct0,l

25.Bata-251{1,6{1 !5D001

278

279 2!BCl a-2tA{2!3-,ll 3tooo,l

BHABAL PRAJAIA PRAMOO PREMNA

4135D007

4135D012

245

OHARSHE SAHIL SUNIL SNEfIAI

41350021

PMVEEN GUPTA

25-0aL-25AO A-alt5m2t
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[0288] - ffr" xaf", Educrlioi Trurf! vin y.l G.n .h v.z. colh{r of A(., scl.tE .nd comrErc. (Artooomou.)

Sr.No Convocation lO Degrea
Namo

Apaar / ABC lD Slgn

296 25-Ear <-25A{116-.ti !5DO!3 4135D033 JOSHI POOJA JOGENDRA BEENA

297 25-E(rrC-25A4243{1 I5DO33 4135D038 KAR,AD SAHIL SANTOSH NUTAN

25-A( (-254424t-at35DO39 4135D039 KARGUTKAR NIDHI KISHOR MIJ-INI

25-harr-254{2la",l13'OOal XHUSHAIANI A'.STHA OHIRAI SWATI

300 25-8(4C-254O231..1 35DO,ta 4135D&4 KUMAR AIAY AVINASH ASHW N

301 25,3CK,254{2t3-4i!5DOa5 4135D(Xs [.tA]lADESliwAR sHRJStfn TUK Rltil

uM

302 al3SDoi!6 MAKHIJANI HIREAN SUNIL ANJAII

25-Bclrc-251{2a!-ll 35DOf 7 41350047 MANC}IEXAR SAISHA SURAS SANJANA

25,3(tlC-25A.O2ta<1 35DOaA 4135D(x8 MANE MRUNMAI MINISH VAISRALI

305 2t-6crac-25A42!lall5m51 it1350051 MHATRE RIYA RAi,IAKANT RACHANA

306 25-Bara-254{23t-,(1 t5DOta 4,t 35D05r1

307 ?5-3(JrC-254{243{t3tDO55 4135D055 PADATE SII/API,]EEL ARVIND SANG TA

308 2t-tcr^a-2514264-4t :t50056 it135D056 PADAJGR SANIKA PANDT'RANG

MA}{ISHA

25-6allc-25AO2at<1 35DO57 il1350057 PANCHAT VINIT SANJAY II{ANISHA

310 25-B(, C-25A{2t!<1 !5DO5l /t135D056 PAIEL VANSH JAGDISH JAISHREE

31't 25,tana,25A-02t3{1350059 4135D059 PATIL BHAKfl BABAJI HEMA

312 25-BC,IE 25A.O2tt<' 350061 PAT]L YASHIKA HARISH PRIYANKA

313 25-B(M.254.023t-al !50062 PATOI'{D ACHII DI{YANESIMAR

PRATIBHA

314 25-A{{C-25A{2A,<1450{}6! 4,t35D063 PAWAR SIMRAN AVINASH ANUJA

315 41350064 PITALT TANAYA SANTOSH VAISHAII

316 /t135D065 POOJARY PRERITA RATNAXAR GEEIA

317 25.Bal a.25A.O2lt-a1 !5D066 4135D056 PTJJARE DIKSIIA GANPAT DEEPAI.I

318 25-tclla.25A.O2At-41150067 4135D067 RABOD MEGITA VASANT VANITA

319 25'BCIC.25AO2aa-4135DO61 /t135D068

320 25-Barrc.25A{lla-a l ! 5DO69 i1135D069 SALTE MANAS SA}IJAY DEEPA

Page 610 of 1176

Seat No

298

4135D(X1

25,6C,l.-25A{2Aa-/tl 1500a5

303

304

NAVALE ANIRUDDH SOMIIAT}I CHEINA

4135D061

4135D062

2t-8orc.254-0213-,t1350064

2tB(lrc.25A.O2t!-,(l35DO6t

SILIIN GAURI SANIOSH SUSHILA



UNIVERSIW OF MUrvtBAl
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026
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321 25-tana,25A{2arar!5m70 4135D070 S{NAP SAHIL KESHAV KISHORI

4135D071

323 4135D073

324 Ir35D074 SHETN SHREYA KR]SHNA VASANTHI

25-BCr a-25rr42!3ar35m75 4135D075 SH]NDE ANJOR PRASHANT NAMITA

It',t35D076 SH NDE DHANASHREE TANAJI

SHUEHANGI

4135D079 SONAR RAJESH MARUI tnXMI

25.Bclllc.2tAO2ll-,tl r5BOIO 4r35D080 TAXNA AKSHITA JIGNESH JAYSHREE

25-Baria-251{2it<r 35DO31 it135D081 TA,RE NANOINI MANOJ RAJANI

330 25-8(4c-25l{)2rt{r !5DOl1 4,t35D082 TARE NIDHI i{ANOJ RAIANI

25,3C C-254{2la-al r5DOt3 413sDo83 TARE SHRAVA]II SHAILENDRA MANJIRI

25-t{llc-25A{2aa-al !tDo&t 4135t)08,1 TARE VIDHI V]LAS NILA'J

J5J 25-BCr C-251{2ta-a1 !5DO!t

334 25.3(rlc-254{243-41 !50O36

335 25,3C C-254O2t3{1 !5DOa' 413sD087 TTTANEKAR SUPRIYA BABAN SUJATA

336 25-Baltc-25 4233-.11 I5DOll 4,t35DoEE TIWARI SMRUTI SHRAVAN VEENA

JJ/ 2tB(,lC-254423411 t5DO9t UMLE VEDIKA SAINAT}I ASHUNI

338 2r-lo{a-25^{2la-a 1 ! 5DO93 4135D093 VEMULA SHRUTI HAJIMALANG KALAVATHI

25,8(llc-25^{2at-a1 l5DO95 4135Dm5 YADAV SIDDHANT AMND NEEIA

340 25-3at C.25A.O2l3ll l5DO96 GAIKWAD PRAMITA SANTOSH DARSMM

u1 25-3(-r C-251{2a!a1 !50099 4135D099 B]CXSHEM S$,iART]I GANESH SUSHMA

25-Ear C-25A{2t!-,(1 !5Dl0,a 4135D104 YADAV RUSHIKESH SANJAY PAP TA

25.BCl C-254-0246-41 !tD105 4135D105 PANDA TEJAL MANOJK]MAR PMJA

344 25-8CX-25A-{213-ai350r07 4135D107 CHAVAN SAXSHI SHANXAR SUREI+IA

u5 DHANAWADE VIGHNESH NAVIJAT}I MAYA

Page 611 of 1176

25,BC{a'254-02t3{l35m7i SATRA MOKSH MANISH AV}]I

25-BC{a-25A{23t-4rt50013 SHETTY NIDHI RAJESH SUNANDA

25-Bata-25 {28a-at350071

325

326 25-BCIK-254{21!-,ll!50075

25-B(rIC-25A{2!6-4r r5DO7t

328

329

i]'t 35D085 TELI VIGHNESH VINAYM VISHIXA

/1135D086 IHIKUR AAST}IA PREMCHAND SUNITA

4135Dmr

4135Dm6

343

25-3CllC-25^{2aa<i35Dl 1i a'r35D111
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Namo
l{ame Apaar/ ABC lO

346 25-BC,IE-254.O23t-,(l 3501 ta a135011it

u7 25-BCr a-25.1-O2at-r{C56JU2500r tcs6JU2s00' A,YERRAO SANJANA PRUT}IVIRAJ

HEMATGI

348 25-Bcrlc.25J{2lr-NC56JU25002 tcs6JU2500:

349 25-3Cta-25J-02!r-rlca6JrJ25005 {cs5JU2500t BHANUSHALI DHEER DARSHAN RUPAI.

350 25-AC. a,25J42at-NC56JU2500t {cs6JU2500r BOLAYE DHINSHREE RUSHIKESH SEJAL

351 2s-Acraa-25J423A-N66JU2500t {cs6JU2s00{ CHALKE PURVA JAYESH SUCHITA

25-B(IIC-25J.O2at.NC56JU250r 2 tcs6JU2501i CRAUDHARY UNMTI BRAT,THANAND

DAXSHATA

353 25-etra-25J,024t,NCS6JU2501 ! {cs6JU250l:

3s4 25,8(-,14-t5J-O23!-NCS6JU2501a 'lCS6JU2501/
DASHADE MADURA SUKADEO KRANTI

25,BCr*a.2tJ{2aa.llcs6..ll,J250l7 ics6Ju2501i GADA PARSITAV PARAS KIRT]

356 25-Bana-z5J{2r3-NCS6JU2$rl {cse.i u2501 r GAIKWAD RIYA NITIN PIJSHPATATA

258(J14-25J423!,NC56JU25020 {cs6Ju2502t GAJA ANSH HIREN KUNJAN

25"BCl C-25J{zla-XC36JU2502l rcs6JU2502', GAR,AD OMKAR SANTOSH SUSHMA

359 2tBt{c-25J{1l4-H66-rU25022 {cs5JU2502: GHIMIRE RAJIV TULSIRAIiT TASMITA

360 25-BClt(.25.J{ttt-NC56JU2502.1 lCSGJU2502r GUPTA DEEYA RIXESH PUSHPA

36'l 25,8Cn8.25 J.O2at-iC56..1U25025 {cs6JU2502r HEGDE VIDDESH DUROAPPA LAXSHMI

362 2'-BCLC-ttJ{231-NCS6JU25027 {cs6JU2502i KADAM VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA MANAS

363 25-6Cr C-25J{2A3-ICS6JU2!O30 {cs6JU2s03( KANUKAI-E ATHARVA JAGOISH MADHAVI

364 25-B(lL,25J.O2'!-NC55JU25032 tcs6JU2503: IGORAT SHITAT SAfiEBRAO SULEKRA

365 25-BCL-25J.O2!!-NCS5JlJ2503a {CSGJU2503/ LABADE TANISHXA AVINASH RESHMA

Jbb 25-BCra-25J..02t3,XC56JU250! 7 {cs6JU2503i MA}iAIAN JAY KRISHNA I,TANGALA

367 25ACl[.25J{2ta-|{CS6JU25()31 {cs6JU2503l MAKAR OMKAR VINESH AMRUTA

368 rcs6JU2503r MALDE MANN PIYUSH VANDANA

369 25{CJaa-25J{2A3.XC56Jll2aoao {cssJU2soilr MEHTA SAHIL JEEVAN DURGA

370 25-BtlL-25J{2t!-r{CS6lU25O,l 1 {cs6JU2504', MOHITE RIYA SURESH VAISHIII
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S..No Sign

ZIMAI TEZ SANTOSH SAR KA

AHUJA I.IYSA SANJAY KAREEM

CHOTJOHARY VIMI RAJENDRAXUMR

LA)O,I]

357

15+{Aa-25J-O2a!-NCS6JU25039
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371 25,4(SC-25J-024t.XC56JU250/r2 lcs6Ju2504i MIJRKJTE SHRAVANI BHARAT NEELA

372 25-B(rC-25JO2at-lca6JU2lxa tcs5JU25041 PANHATE NIRAJ SHRIKRISHM

SAI./GEEIA

25-BCnE-25J-O23!-NCS6JU250a5 'lCS6JU2504!
PARMAR YASH ARUN JAYA

25+Cn€-25J{2at-t{C56-lU25O,t6 {cs6JU250it{ PA]EI- JYOTI KIR}N SUADEV]

2 5,A(,lc-25J{2!t.IC56JU250rrr {CS6JU250/U RAT,ICI,IANDANI BHOMIK HAR SH NEELIMA

376 25.8craa-15J-O218-NC!6JU2505i {cs5JU2505' SAWANI MANAS SANJAY USHA

25-bar a-25J423t-NCS6JU25052 {cs6JU2505' SAWANT PARITOSH PRAS}IAM

XASH IM

25,3t{C-25J{2!a-r{C56JU25053 lcsi.ru2505:

379 25-3c,ra-25J42at-NC56JU25055 {cs6JU2505t SURYAWANSHI PRI}J,IAI.I KARINSINGH

Al'llTA

29-Barac-25J{2att{cs6JU25056 'lCS&rU2505{
TIWAR] KHI]SH8U SANTOSH PRITI

38'l 25-D(IIC,25J.O2a3-iC56JU25ot' {cs6JU2s05i T]WAR VARUN M,ANOJ MANJU

382 2'-Baria-25J42al,ri(s6Ju2505t {cs6JU2505t UGATE VAISHNAVI ASHOK SANGITA

383 25-BCitC-2tJO23a-NCS6JU25059 \iCS5JU2505! VENGIJRLEKAR PRAT}TAM PRAVIN

PRAIXYA

384 tcs6JU2socr YEOLE RADHIM SANJAY VAISHAII

S$!AY YEOIE

385 {cs6JU2506' PATIL HRISHIKESH SHAILESH RA,IASHRI

386 25.a(IC,25J.O2t3-NC56JU25065 rcs6JU2506l VAIDYA CHAITRAII KEDAR XETXI

387 25-BCta.25J-O23!-NCS6JU25066 {cs6JU2506{ UNITAWA}IE MITESH RAJENORA

MEEMXS}II

Degreow{seTOTAL 567
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374

SHAH SUHANI RAIESH BHARTI

380

25-Bclrc-25 J.O2l3-|{CS6JU25060
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1 4195A001 AEER DHRWA MBAI] MEGHNA

2 25,Br S(,254-O2AA-41954002 ,l't954002

25-BHsC-25A-O2it-li 954003 It195A003 BI{ATT RONAX HITESH DAKSHA

2t.Brsc.25A-O2a3-al 95A@a 4195A004 BHERE ARYAN SUNIL \EENA

25-BriSC-25 -O2r3-.tl 95 m6 41954006 BHUNIYA SUBOSRL SAILA JAYA

25,8l^SC,25A,O2a3l195Am7 /t1954007 COUNNHO PEARL EDISON YOSHITA

7 2r-lr^!c-25A4z!a-ar954006 it195A00E OAS NAYAN NISITH NILII|{A

8 25.Blrtsc-25A-O2aa<1 r5A009 4185A009 DATE RITESH BHUSMN SIIASH1XALA

I 2t-Bllsa-z5A-o2ll-a1 95A0ro It195A010 DERE AMEYA UMESH VAISHAII

10 25-Brsa-254,0243-at 95401 I 4ts5a01l DESAI SUJAL SURESH SUCH]TA

't'l 4195A0't2

12 25.BflSC.25A-023!-a195A0tl DUDANI RA}]I MUKESH KAMII

'13 25-BISC-25A-O233-al 95A0la 4195A014

14 25-BI SC-25A-02!t-/ri95 O1 5 41954015 GORE NEHA SANDEEP ]E.JASWINI

15 2t-Btilsc-251-02a6-t195 0r6 4195A016 HIIDE KALIKA RAIENDRT KALPANA

25-6l SC-Z5l-0Zll-a 19540! 7 41954017 JA]N X}IUSHAI PRAI(^SH SEEIJA

17 4l9sA0t8 JAXHARIA ANSH DILIP HARDIKA

KAiATE SANAT NARESH SMIIA

1g 25-a,lsc,25A-O2Aa-,4 1 954020 XESARXAR HIRSHITA SUNIL ANN,cPURNA

20 25-Bl 5C-25A{2Aa-4r95AO2l 4195A021 KOLTE TANMAY DiNESH RADHA

21 25,Bl 5a-25 -O23A-ai954022 4195A022 KOT}IARI JENIL IEJRAJ USltA

22 25-Brsa-254-023t,,11954023 419sA023 LOKE VAIBHAVI MAHESH MEGHANA

41t5A024 MADIIAVI TANISH AIIIT DARSIIANA

24 25,Bilsc-254,02t6,,( 954025 /t195A025 IJAKWAT.{A VIDHI MOHAN K,,SUM

25 2t-BI^SC-25A-O233-a1951026
MANCHEKAR OI,IKAR DINESH NEhA
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25{r Sa-251{2!3-/r95Amr

BHALERAO YASII VIJAY VANITA

3

4

5

6

15-Br Sa-151-021t-4t95401 2 DOLAS PRATISH NIIESII VAISITATI

4t95A013

GAUR1 GAUMV PRAXASH JYOTI

't8 25-Ar$C-254-O246-11t54019 4195A019

4195A020

25,BrSa-254-0263-ait5AO2a

4195A026
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25,6r5a.25A-O2a!-a 1 95A027 41954027 MINE CIIAITANYA PADM]AXAR MANISITA

27 25-&rSC,25A"O2a3.4tt5 O2r /t'!95A028 PANCHAL JUGAI SUDHIR HARSHINA

2A 25,BltSC.25 -Oltl-a1954029 4t954029 PARDHI RAHUL NAVMIX SUNITA

29 25-allsa.25^{2aa-at95 O30 it't95a030 PARIHIR VAREN XAITIAT RENU$

30 25-Bl SC.2tA-o201-,t19t1031 4195A031 PATIL A[,!OGH UMESH URMILA

31 2t-al6a-25A-O243-41t540!2 4,t95A032 PATIL DISITA SAI{IAY JAYA

25-Blt5a-251.{2ll-al 954033 4195A033 PULLARI RIYA MALLESH LAIITA

25-Brlsa-25A'O2a&alt3 0la

34 4,195A035
RAUT BHAVESH SURESH SWARNA

15-BlrSC,25A.O2a3-r195 036 41S5A036 SHAH VRUTIYOGESH ELA

36 25-BllSC.25A-O2a!-a1 95 0t7 4195A037 SITAIKH SABAA}IJUM ABDULXAIIM

XAISAR

SHE]H RAJ SHARAD BHAVNA

38 25-BnSa-25A-O2at,,4t 954019 iI1954039 SOHONI SAN]YA JIIENDRA HEi,TANG I

39 25-Br5C-251{2at-/tl95 O.lo at95at iro VAITY MANASVI VIKAS MILAN

40 25-BtSa'254.O2la-,t19540a1 4195A0rtl VERMA SAKSIIAI.,I ANIL RENU

25-Br Sa-2514246-li95A0a2 4195A042 VISIIWASRAO DIMPLE RAll JMIWI

42 2t-allsc.25A.O23t-l t t5A(Xt 41954043

43 25-BltSC.25A-O2la-4r9540a/t

M /t1954045 (HEMCIIINDANI GIRISH DHARAIfVEER

At'rJAU

45 25-BI SC-254.O263{t95^0aa 41954046 THORAT YASH APPASAHEB SANGITA

46 25-BttSC-254-02t3-at 95AO{7 KADA 'IEJAS SHEKHAR SUNANDA

JADIIAV PRATIX PRAVIN ARCITANA

25-6[SC-2JA{26A,at 95A0a9 419540it9 GANDHI AT]IARWA RAMESH RUCHA

49 25-BnSa-251{rrrir 95^oao BIIOIR SANA SANJAY SUSHMA

50 25-BAta-25A.023t-,al 95 O5Z 41954052
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Convocrtion lD

4 t95A03rt RAIE KIUAYA VIMYM JAYESHREE

25-trsc-25a42tt-a1 95A035

25-B{SC-25A{2!r-al95AOll 4.ts54038

41

VYAS SHRUTI AJAY ANJAM

4195AtX4 YANDE Oti,l SUHAS PALLAVI

25-Bl SC.25A.O2t3<1954045

4195A047

47 25.BlASa-25442!3-,t19!A0a! it195AO48

48

4195A050

KONDIEKAR HARSHA KASHIMTH

MTYANI
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51 25.Bl Sa-l5A{2lr-/tl95B001 41958001 AGARWAT ANSHU ARUN JASBIR

52 25,6llSC,25A-O2al-.a 1958m2 4195B002 &qLMKI HARSHAOA BITAWARSINGH

RIDTTA

2l-6rsc-25^-0 4-41954m1 /1195B003 CHATWAD1 ISI{WAR] VANAPPA SAROJA

54 25,&r5a-25A-O26!-,al 9 t0&4 at95B00zl CITANDE ARYA JAYESH PRM

55 2!B{SC-25A.O2!a-4r95865 rt1958005 DESAI YASHIKA PRADEEP RACHNA

56 25-B SC-25A-O2t!-al 951006 41958006 DUGGAL DIKSHA LAI"IT REENA

25.BI.5C-251-O2t3-at956(17
GAIKIVAD SNEHA SANJAY RAJSHREE

58 25,Bl SC.25l-O2!l-11t58003 /r958008 GANGURDE DIKSHA RATA,\ KAVITA

59 25-BllSC-25]r-02,t-al95B&9 41958009 GHULE SHREYA NITIN VALSHALI

25,Bll5a.25A-O2!!-.1i 9 5B0i 0 419580'10 JADHAV SHARVARI VUAY BHARATI

61 25-B{SC-25A-023l.4t9tiol 1
JAISWAI MCHAI VIJAY SUNITA

25-Bt 5C-25 -0281-l195BOl2 41958012 JHA SHWEIA SHASHIKANT SIJREKRA

bJ 25-Bl SC.l5A-02Aa-4rt5BOl3 419s80r3

u KIIAMDE RISHIM KISHOR VAISITAf,I

25-BI^SC,25A{2lt-4it5BOr5 /11958015

25,8r5C,25A.o2A3-alr5m16 it19580t6

67 2tll sc-25a{2aa-ar95a0l7 It'l958017 LONDHE MIHIKA S{NJAY SMITA

68 25-Bl 5C-25 -O1a&a 19 tBol a MADAXE VAISHNAVI VISHAL GAURI

25-arsc,25A.O23t-a1954020 /H958020 MORE SAIEE VIJAY VIBHA

70 25-BI SC-15A{21!-a1958021 it1958021 NAIDI] ANAMA VENKATESH YAIi,!INI

71 25-B,lSt-Z5l-O23r-a195EO22 419sB022 PALIA/E MA\IJR] SUSHASH SUNITA

72 25-Brrsa.25l{2at-at95B02l It1958023

73 25-Etsa-254{24,{tt5a02a RAIKUNDATIA EASITA RITESH AiIISH1

74 25-3t64-254{2lA-aia5AO2t 41958025 R,AIJRAJE MONICA UNMESH APARNA

75 25.Bl SC.25A-024111958O26 41954026
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Soat No Namo

41958007

60

a1958011

JOEL JOHNSON JENNIFER

25-5flS€-25A{2aa-r1958014 4,t95801a

65
KHEDEKAR PRATHA}'I PRAKASH VANITA

LAVANOE TANMAY MINOJ MA}ISI

41958018

PARADKAR SHREYAS SANTOSHKUMAR

SI€HA

4,r958024

RANE ARYAN DEEPM AKSHATA
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76 25-Br 5C-151-O2A&41958027 11958027 SH NDE VAISHNAV ARJUN MANDAKIN

77 zs,BnsC-25 -0266<it58023 1t'195802E

78 25-B 5C-25A{23t-r1951029 41954029 SINGH KAIAI DINESH RIYA

'ro 2tB*5C-254.{)2t3{t95ml0 i11958030 SOMWANE PRACHI SANJIV RAMANA

80 25-B*S(.25A-O2aA-41taBOlt 4t958031 }IAXfiR HAROIK PARAG RITA

81 25,BliS€-254-O2lt-,(195m32 41Ss8032

82 25,3A5C-25A-02llr1 95B031 41958033 WADE SAKSHI SURESH SUMITA

83 25.8*5C-1tA42!r-art5B0rl 41958034 YELVE SA[,tlKSltA SUDHIR SMITA

u 15-Bf5C-25^-O2tt-ll 9530!5 41358035 YESAII VISHAXITA DEEPAX PRAJAKIA

85 25-Bf Sa-25A-O2lt-.r 1 953036 /t1958036

86 25-BIsa'254-0233-,tlt5AO37 it1958037

87 25,3l^Sa-25A.O2at-41 95C001 /t19SC00t AMM JILL NILESH VAISHALI

88 25-81 54.25 {2lA-,(195Cm2 4195C002 BITAWSAR SRUSTI SHASHII(ANT (OIIAI.

89 2tBllsc-254{2la-ai95coot 4195C004 C}uUD}URI SHISHIN( JAGOISH

SAND+IYA

90 z5-illsc-25 {2aa-rrt5c005 4t95C005

s1 2tBtsc-25442t3-att5Cm6 {195C006 DESHPANDE SHLOK SANTOSH SANDHYA

25-BrrSC,2sA{2tr-a195C007 4195C007 DHARIWAL MILI GANIRAT,I SUMITRA

93 25-3{54-254{24,-at95CO08 4195C008 DHOPE KRUSHI,TAXA}./T

CHINDRASHEXMR PRIDNYA

94 25-BflSC-25^.O243-4195CO09 4195C009 GADGIL AASHICA DHEERAJ ANTAF}

25-lra5C-25^{2aa-4195C010 4195C010 GANG'O GANESH GANPAT GEEIAM

96 2iBr sc.25A42l3-ar9JCOt I 4195c011 GAWANDE DHANSHREE MINO.' MA'\]ASI

97 l5-31 5<.25A423A-a r 95COt 2 4195C012 GUDHKA HEER JATIN RUPAI

98 25-ll 5C.25A-02tt{r95C01 3 4195C013

99 25-BllS(,254{2!a-4195COla 4195C01t| JADIA RIYA MAHENDRA KIJI.ITR

SI.{EHLATA

100 25-Br 5C.25 {2!l<t95C0t 5 a,195c015 JAGIAP ABH MAMYU SANDESH MANISHA
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SHIRKE SABURI SUOHIRANTA

VALVI MANAS BHUPENDRA SMITA

PAWAR OIVYA ANIL AIIITA

SOLANKI NIMESH RAJESH NIRU

CHAWAN DURVA VISITWAJIT KSHITIJA

GUPTA BMXTI ROHIT SUNEETA
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'101 25-Br 5c-251-O2rtar95C01 6 /1195C016 JAIN SANCHAY SANOESH NEEL1II

102 25-Brlsc-254{231-a195COr7 4195C017 KARJM$R RIDOHI C}UNDRASHEXMR

IIARSTTADA

103 25-BlllSC-254.{213-,11t5C011 4195C0t8 KORGAONI(AR ISHIA VAIBHAV

MANJUSHA

't04 25-Br 5C-2l,r{20!-a 195CO 19 4195C019 MUNGEKAR PARIH VISITAI ASMITA

105 25-Bl 5a.25^-O2at-,1 195CO20 4195C020 MUNJAT CHAITANYA HAR]DAS SUNANDA

106 2t-6ISC-25A{2a!-ar95CO2i 4195C021 NAIAWADE SAMIKSITA SANDIP SNEHAI

107 25-Bl.S(-25A{zaa-/r1t5CO22 ir95C022 PATA X VITA Al,iARlRA[, LE]laRlDEvl

108 25 Bl Sa-25^{2at-4195C02! il195C023

109 4t95C024 PRAJAPATI SEEMA BHOMARAM

MI,iKUDEV]

1'10 4195C025 RANE ARIA PARAG PRIYAM

111 25-B,ISC-254{243-,llt'CO26 it195C026 RAORANE DHRW RAIENDRA RINKU

112 z5-BtsC-254-l)244-ai 95C027 4,t9sc027 RAUT NIDHI DINESH JYOT]

1'13 25-BllS(,25 .O23t-ai95C02a 4195C028 SARAf SARVESH SACHIN ARCHANA

114 25-BrNa-25A{2ltat95C029 it195C029 SARMIf,XAR SANSHII SACHIN SHRIYA

115 25-Etsa-2t4.{2l3{lt5C0!0 419sc030 SITAIKH ZAARA ABDUL XARIM SABIIIA

116 25-$A!C-25]r{2!6-t195C031 4195C031 SHELKE SANIKA DATTAIRAY VAISHALI

117 25-Bn5C-251{2la-a!954032 SHENGAL BIIAVESH SOMNATH ROHINI

118 25-Bl 5a-25A{26!-a195C0ll il195C033 SHINDE SARTHIX SOMM]H MEENA

'119 25-Blt5a.25 -O2aa-a195<031 4195C034 SHIRKE ATTIARVA VINOO VAISHMVI

120 25-Ersa-254{2at-4i95C035 419sC035 SINGH PII'IJSH BAMDUR KANCHAN

121
SURAJIWAIE NIHIR ANIL VARSHA

122 25-Ar5C-25A{2a6-a195CO37 /t195C037 SURVE PIJRVA SHEKHAR ANK TA

123 25-ElsC-254{243-4t95C03t 4t95C038 TAWA'E ADITI ANIL AXSHATA

124 25-Bll5C-254{243{rt5CO!' 4r95C039 TAWDE HIRSH ABHAY PRIYA

125 25-Blt5a-25 {2la.l195c0i0 il'tg5c04l) TTIAXUR DNYANESH SANTOSH ARCHANA
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PATIL TANISHKA H,cRlSH ]RUPTI

25,3*5C.25A{2ta< 195CO2a

4195C032
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UNIVERSITY OF MUtt^BAl
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[0288] - ffr" xef", Educrlion Trud'. vin ylk G&..h v.ze coll.g. of Atl!, sci.nc!.dd commcrc. (Aulonomousl

Sr.No Convocatlon lD S6at No Dogroo
Name

Name Apaar / ABC lD Sign

126 2t-Bnsc-25aa2tt-at95c0al TRYAT,ISAKE SHUBHAN SUDHIR KAVIA

127 25-B{SC-254.O243<r95COar 4195C042 VAIOYA ASHAY MILIND MRUNAI

128 25-Ell5C-25 a2al-,tI9tCO,t3 4195C0/El WALUNJ AT}IARVA MTTHAL KANCITAN

129 25-BllSC.25A{2a!-at95C0a5 4195C045 JADHAV HIRSH PANOIT ARUNA

'130 25-Bllsa-2rA{Zta-ar95COa5 4,t95C0{5 VASA!€ ROHIT MACHHINORA ARUI,TA

131 rrrs6JU2s00 BOBADE HEIAT CMNORASHE$IR

25.Bll5C-25J-O2aa-Nr t6JU2lm2 t s6Ju2500: DESHMUIGI KHUSHI SATYAJIT VRUS|IAII

25,Ar5C.25J-02!!-Xn56JU25m3 IMS6JU2SOO: GIIE AN!€SH PRAVIN JYOTI

134 2t-Bl sa-25J{264- 456JU25m5 lHs6JU2S00l MORE MRYAN KIRAN SANGEETA

135 25-B{Sa,25J-O2a!-xlttrJU25006 rs6JU2500r MORE RUSHIXESH SUS$M SANIKA

136 25-3l Sa.25J{2!'-X,llS6Jr.l25007 ,lilS6JU2500; YADAV AYUSHI GULAB VIJAYPRAPTI

Degrco wlse TOTAL 136
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UNIVERSIW OF MUMBA!
02 LOT.2 AUTONOIT|OUS CoLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - nexafar Educr on Trusf. vln y".l G.n..h v.z. colLg. ofArt , scl.nc..td commerc. (Autonomou3]

Sr.No Convocation lD Oegree
Namo

Namo Ap.ar / ABC lO Sign

25-aVTHC-251{r246-aiiO 0Ol 41/t0A00l AIXAVATE TANVI SHRIKANT MITALI

25-BVTI{C-25A4234-41404m2 41/t0A002 BHISE ANUSHKA ABHAY MEETA

3 25-BVTHC-25A..O2l3.,lllOAm3 it1/rcA003 SIDVI OIYA ATUT ANKITA

4 2t-BVTHC-25]r{2t6-aliro 0(X 4,t40400rt

25-BvTlr[.2s1"02rr-a1ro oo5 41it0A005 FERNANDES KEANU SHELTON I|{ARINA

25-Bm.lC-2s^.Ozaa-.ar,10^006 4140A006 GADLEGAOI,J ROHAN ITANUMANTHRAI

SRIDEVI

7 2s-BVTHC.25A.O2ll-4l.OA@, 1l/lttaoof GAIKYIAD NIRA,I ASHOK SUNITA

8 25-BvrHC-251O236-IiiO 0Ol 4,t/oA008

25.AVTHC-2tA.Ozta-lltto^olO Itl il0a0'10 MAHULKAR TANISHA N]TIN GAURI

25-BVTHC,25A{2t3-aiaOAo1 2 11104012 MUNGEKAR SAKSHI RAIENDRA VARSHA

11 25-BVrliC.2tA-O2t!-a1aOlO1 ! il1rtoA0l3 PATIL KRUTIKA RAJESH PRYA

25.AVTHC"25A.O2la-alarr^Or a 41itoao,iit PAWAR ANJALI RAIENDRA ASIIWNI

13 25-Bm€-254{24!-/tl,OAO16 ill/UlA018 SITARMA DIYA OEEPAX DIPN

14 2'-BVTrlc-25A4241-ailo^0t7 41404017 IIEIE SRUSHTI RAli,lESH JYOII

15 4140A018 THEVAR TEJASVI SUBRAI'{ANIAM INOJI

16 z5-BvTHC-zal{2!,nr{40 019 ZADE MSAWARI HEMINT PRITI

25-BvIttC-ttA{26a-ar/o^o20 11{{14020 WADKAR NIDHI RAVINDRA RU]UJA

2t-3VTXC.25A.O23l-a11lo 021 1140402i NETRA RAGHAVAN ANANTHALAXSHMI

19 11104022 VA Y DKSHA SANTOSH REKHA

20 25-aVTHC-254{2aa-a1iO 02l /t1it0A023 LASE TANJSHKA PRAVIN POONAJ\,!

21 25-BWHC,25J,O2!!-i{VS6JU25m t {vs6Ju2500' KOT}IARE PRATIK MADHUKAR NIRMALA

Degree wlse TOTAL 21

S6at No

'l

,OEBMTH SiIEIIA RATAI.ICTTI'{DRA

6

GHODASE DINESH SANTOSH MAIHURA

10

12

25'6vTtlc.25A-O2la-a1,OAOla

4titoao19

17

18
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UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
02 LOT- 2 AUTONOITIOUS COLLEGE DATA - 17.02.2026

[02881 - ffr" x"lf", Educruoo Tru.f. vir.yd( G.n6h vrr. colLg. of Attr, sci.ncs.nd comm.rc. (Autonomou.)

Sr.No Convocation lO Oegrse
Name

Name Slgn

1 25.BAGC-254 02tl<l157 @1 AREMR AVANI NIXHIL SWATI

2 25-BlC<-25A-02r3-ari 57 m2 41157A002 BAPAT SAILEE KEDAR PRIYA

25-BAa{'25 -o2al.,tl 1 57AOO3 41157A003 BHAGAT VRUNDA BHARA' NAYNA

4 t5-a 6c-251-o231-/ti 157Aooa 41157A004 BHIDE ASM GIRISH ANOOJA

5 25-BA@-25A-O2a!-al r57Am5 411574tt05 CHINANA REET MANISH J{OTHI

6 25.a GC,25A{243-,41 1 574006 a 57A006

4,t157A007 DINGANXAR AZMEEN WASIM KAUSAR

8 /tl,t57A00E GAWADE MEDHA VIDYADHAR VEENA

I 25-B^G(-25A.O?Aa-ll l 57lO10 i11157A010 IIARIDAS VEDANI SANTOSH SAYALI

'10 25-AAGa-25A.O2ta-/tl157 0rr 41,t 57A01.1
MAIVANMR TRUPTI SUNIL REVAT]

11 25.BAC{.25A-O2a!-a1 l57AOi 2 41157A012 MDKARNI SAEE GURUPRASAD

SHRIDDRA

12 25.B GC-25A.O2a3-.a1 r t7AO1l 41,t 57A013 PAT]L CHAITATI HEMAiIT MTNI

13 25-6AGa-2t^-o213',ll t 571014 4,t157401il

14 25-BAG(-254,O23t-al t 57AOl 5

15 l5-Br6a.25^-021t-.{1I57 016 ilt't 57A016 SAMUORE RAJMNDINI MBASAHEB

BHAGYASHREE

16 25-BlGa,25A-O2lt{tl 57 0t7 411574017 THOIAS TIA TOI.IY AMRITA

17 25-BAC<-25A-028Air 157A0it 41,157A0,18 ZAREKAR SAKSHI ASHOK SHOBITA

25.8 C{-251-0241-/ri I 5400r 4115/q00t EAMI{ODKAR TANIYA AVINASH SEEMA

19 25,AACa-25 -02la-a' 1 5Am2

20 25-aAGa-25^42m-ai t5Am3 ilr 15a003 JOSH] GANDRAR VAIBRAV RAIHIKA

21 zlBAGa-25A-O2a!-4t t 5A@/r 41,t5A004 KORGAONKAR JU AJII IRISHAIA

25-6rGC-251-02al-al 151@5 /a1r 5a005 RANE SHREYAS SHR]XANT SHRIJT]KA

25-EACa-2lA-02a1<l 15A006 41154006 SALVI HARIT CHANDRASHEXHAR SUJATA

24 25-BlCa-2aA-O2a!-,1, l5Am7 411sA007 SHETry PRYESH UMESH PRAFULLA

25 25-AAC{-254.o2t3-at l5AO0t 411sA008 SONAI,YANE TANMAY ANIL VAISI{ALI

Soat l{o Apa.r / ABC lD

4t't 57A00.1

DAMLE IS1IA SAJ,]TOSH ANAGHA

7 25,aAGC-25^-02 <r 1574m7

25-BACa-25 {236{i l57Am3

PAWAR TANISHKA SA}i,!EER URMILA

4rr57A015 SALIAI,I TEJASVI JAIRAJ SAPNA

18

4115,q002 HANJANKAR RAJAS RAMOAS RUCHI
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[02881 - n" xar., Educ.tior TnBfr M yrt G.n6h va. colhqp ot tutt, schnc. lnd commrc. (Autonomou3)

Convocatlon lD Soat No Dggr€e
Nrme

Namo Aprer / ABc lo Sign

26 25-BAGa-25A-0216-ll i54009 4'115A009
I,YARTHE VEDANGI KAIJSHIK PRAVINA

25,8A@-25 4263-,{1 1 5 OIO 4115A010 BHOSATE SHRADDHA VISIIV{AI.TATH

SIJREX}tA

28 25,8 G-251{24&41 I 5A0t I al15401l KAMNDIXTR EGMM tit NDAR

29 25-B GC-251{23a-,(1 l5A0l2 /rt s4012 KESARXAR SHIKA SOPAN NAMITA

30 2IBAGC-251-02al-,(1 l5lO1! 4115A013 PAWAR T,IAMSW JAYAWAIIIRAO

SHAILA

25-AACa-I5A.O2ll-al 1 5 0l a it115A014 KULAL SNEHA ASHOK AMTTA

32 25-B^6a-254-02a&al 1 540! 5 4115A0i5 SUM AN.IANA SRIMAYI S V PADMAJA

JJ
GHADIGAONKAR NISHA KR SHNA SMIIA

34 15-B GC-25 -O231-,(1 151017
IIAOI{ANI AEHISHEK PRITAIi,! KRISHM

25-B @-2tA.O2!!-rtl 15AOl9 4115A019
PARIIIGR YA}IA RAHUL OLIVIA

36 25.aACl-254-O243-/tl 1 54020 it1154020 PATIL XEYA NANDLAI MAI{qLl

37 25,B @-254-02a3{t 154022 att5ao22 GHAVATE SHRAVANI SHARAD ARCI{ANA

25-BAGC-25A{2,!{l 1540L 41154024
TMXUR RACHANA RAiIESH NISHA

39 2t-a ca-25a-o236<1 l5AO25 4115A025 AI,YrcHIE SAXSHI SUBHASH SUREKHA

40 25-t{Ga-2a^{2!t-/rl I 54027 1115A027 DEO SHRAVANI HE}IAT{I SHATAXSHI

41 25-B^GC-25A-O2A3-41 ! tAO2a 4,t15A028 CHOUOHARY RITI] DILIP SANOHYA

4115A030 DINGANKAR SHAIZEEN SALIM JAINAB

43 25-SL{-25 {2rl-lll5^0ll 4115A031
DIVEKAR DIKSHA PRASHANT SUS$MA

M 2!,&rca.25A{2!a-ar 1 54032 4115A032 GEORGE JOA}INA ABEL SHERYL

45 25-B Ga-25A-O2at{lI5 033 4115A033 KALE JUI VIVEK GEEIANJALI

46 25-BAGC.25A-O2tt-ll l5A0l5 411sA035 DESAI HARSH SUBHASH SWARIIA

25,BAGC-25A{2!a-al l5A016 4115A036 SHUKLA SAYSHA SHESHINK REENA

4A 25.B Gc-2ll-olrt{ 1 154037 4t154037 MNGAR PRADEEP LAHU SWARNA

25-B G(-25 -02aa-41t5AO3a 4fiSA038 CHOUDH,qRI SANASI RAVINDRA VARSITA

50 25-BIGC-25A-O213-al 1 5 0!t atl5a039 GOSA\I VARUN ADIGEETA
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27

25-BlG(-25A-Ot,l{l i5A0l6 a,|l5a016

/11154017

38

25-BAGC-25A-02a!-a1 i tAOl0

47

49



UNIVERSITY OF l UIr{BAl
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA - 17.02.2026

[0288] - fn faf". Educ.tion TnBfs vli.yrk Go..h va. collog. o{ Artr, Scl.nce.nd cdirm.rc! (Autononou3)

Sr.No Oegrog

Namo
Namo Ap.rr/ABC lD

51 25-IAGC-254-02al-,li l5AOIO Itt15a0/u) TAVVARE ANSH olGAlvlBAR GEEIA

2r-BIGC-25 -O23r-a1 1 5AO,r1 /t1154041 VANJARE SMIL SUNIL ANURADHA

53 25-&rca-254-O213-,ll ! 5AO,l2 4i1tq042 VASDEV RAMERSINGH PRIrPISI/GH
VIREENKAUR

54 25-&\(-254-02Ba.ai t5A0a3 411540(l VATANDAR KASHISH SURESH SHARMILA

55 4115A044 YADAV ANJAII RAJESH POOJA

56 411SA045 ZANXE RIDDHIMA VIJAY LATA

25.B GC-25^{laa-rrl 1 54046 4115A046 KOKAIi.IKAR M}NSVI SANJAY SANJANA

25-BAGa-254-0213-al l5AO,l7 ill15A047 SINGH JANHAVI ARUN RAG NI

zt-Blca-25a.o28t-ti i 5^0lt 411sAO,r8 KAPDI MAHVISH DILBARSA EENA

60 25-BAGC-254-023t-al' 5AO.t9 41154049 FERMNDES ATCIM AI{THOI'IY

CHRISTIM

25,8 G(-25A.O2ta-at 1 5 O50 4115A050

62 25-BAGC-25A,02at-41 t5AO51 41154051 SANTOSH SA] MANASA SANTOSH CHITRA

t,J 25-BIGC-25r-O2ai-a1 1 54052 /t115A052

25,BAGC-254-O213,41 ! 54053

65 25-BAGC-25A-02a!{r rrl05a 4115A05i1 KUMAR AXASH AVINASH ASHWN1

25-aA@-254-028tnl 154055 /t,t,t54055 K}UT{ MIRIYAII NZAI.IU)OIN I{AZIMA

SAYED

67 25-BAG(-25A-02t1-a1 1 51O56 4fi 54056 XADAi,I KRUTIKA MOMN MINAL

68 25-BACa.25A"026l-,tl 15405, 4115A057 PAWAR SHRAVANI DEEPAK PRAM tA

69 25-B @-25]r.{]2rr-a1 r5A059 alt 5a059 GAIKWAO SAHIL SANJAY SUSHMA

70 2t-BAC,C-254-0213-.41 1 5 06{l 41.t 5A060 KAMBLE NANDINI MAJ1ANANO OEEPAI

71 25.BAGC-254-0243-41 1 5406t 4,H 5/406.1 MERCIIANT AIiIATULLAH ABoUL oADIR

UMME(tJLSUIi,

25-BIGC-251426t-ai 1 54062 ilt15A062 NAIWALA SARAH TAHER ZULEKHA

73 25-BAGa'25 .O2!t-,ll 15406! SANTE KRUTIKA KHANDU PRITI

25-B Ga-25A42!t-al r5AO5a 4,t154064 SHEWALE MANAV MAHESH MAYUR

2t"aacc.25A-O2llnl t!A066 4115A065 I'VAGHMARE AIUJA BHAGWA}{ MAYA
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2t-6AGa-254-0231<1 1540,,,1

2tBAGC.25A-O2aln 1 r 5A0,r5

58

61
KATIRA RIYA DHARI,IESH NiSTIA

VEER NIKKI PRAVIN MEENA

64 ,ri15A053 BHANUSHALI DHVANI KIS}IOR PREEII

il115A063

74

75



UNIVERSIW OF MUAABA!
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - Tho Kelkrr Educrlion Trustb vimyrk can6h vez€ colloge ofArb, scirnco and comnErce (Autonomou.)

Convocatlon lD Soat No Degrog
N.me

Namo Slgn

76 4tlsA067 CHAUDHARY MRTI SANTOSH SANGEETA

4115,q06E GAIKWAD AAYUSH SANJAY PRANBHA

78 2'.BAC<.25A.O2t!-ar 1 5A069 ir154059

79 25-B (,254-02t3-4t 154070 4115A070 JADHAV OIKSHA MI}IESH MANISHA

80 13-B]rC<-251{261-a1 r5A07i 41154071 JANGAIiI ISHII(^ AJAY ANAGHA

81 25-A^6a-254{2!!-,ll !5rr012 /r15A072 MDAli.t SA(SHI SANJAY SON,cu

82 25-B16(-25A-O2at-41 1 5A073 4115A073 KAiIELE ]AAS\M CMNDRASHEKIIAR

MANISITA

83 25-BAGC-2544243-41 ! 54074 4,t15A074 KHAN ANAS ANMED ZARII{A

84 25-B G(-25A{2la-/r' rtlo75 41154075

85 2taacc.25a-oza!-a1 I 5a075 41,t 54076 PANL JAYESH RAVINDRA SUNITA

86 2!El(a-25^-O2ta-ar 1 5A0r' 11154077 PAT1L SANIKA KISAN KAN,INI

87 4115407E PAWAR TAN\1 NARESH ANJAII

88 2taaca-254-0246-ai i 5407t 4115A079 PMDHIN LAVANYA SAMEER SAEE

89 25-BAGC-254-0243-a l I 5AOt0 4't154040 RAVAL DEVANSH SANDEEP VAIBHAVI

90 25.BAGC.25A-O2tt-41 l5AOAt a115A081 SHAIKH SANIA SHIBEIR ANJUM

91 25-6lGC-25A-O2rr-rr 15A0r2 it115A082 SHINDE ARVIND RAVI ASI'IA

25-BAGC-25A{2a,-/r r5A0r! TAWDE SNEHA MANGESH MAMTA

25-B 6C-254{24&41 15A0l,a 4115A084 X}IATIG MRUML HARISH RUPALI

94 25-3AGC-25A.O2la.,ll 154036 BORSE MRUNAI SANJAY ROSHANI

95 25-BAC<-254-0243-ar t5AOa' all5a0E7 KAMI},rA VTIGX DINESH XUMIR

PRATIILA

96 25-BAGC-25^{2!a-/tl t5A016 4115A088 SHINDE SRUSHTI ANIL AI'TRAPALI

97 25-BIGC-251-O2aa{ r r s.dre i1115/q089 AHIRE ARYA GORAXH AXKIESHA

98 25-6]r@-25A-O2a6-a1 1 5 090 4rl sa090 AGAWANE SHRIM MILIND ANJANA

99 25-BAGa,25A-02!!-,ti t5A0tl 4115A091 PAWAR SHRAVANI DEEPA( SANDHYA

100 25-6,rG(-25A-02at{ 1 1 51092 4,t15A092 SURYAVA',{SHI SUSTIASHINI AVINASH

SHAruNTALA
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2t-aacc-25 -o2r!-al r 51067

GAWAII SAXSHI VINOO VAISMJ-I

LANOGE RA}IUL MUKUND SHOBITA

25.BAGC-t'l{2!l-ai l5l07l

al't54083

4115A085



UNIVERSITY OF MUAABAI

02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA.17,02.2026

[02881 - rrr" xe*", Educrtion Trusfs vtMy.k cln€sh vsz. colLgE ofAtts, scilncr rtd comdlcrce {Aulooomout}

Sr.No Seat No Dogroo
Nam€

Name Apaar / ABC lD

101 25-BAGa-254-0243-,tl 1 54093 4115A093 GHUGE PRANALI CHETAN SWATI

102 25-BA@-25A-026Aar i54095 rt115A095 MHATRE SIODHI ARUN RAINAKATA

'103 25-BAGC-25A-02at,ll t5A09a 4t154096 AVHAD RMKA MAHENDRA KA\']TA

104 25-BACtr-25A-O2Al.,a 1 1 54097 4115A097 DESAI BHUMIKA KIRAN K]RTI

2t,a Ga.2t^.o2!a-/fi 1 5 O9l il115A09A KENY MANJUSHRI JITENDRA BINDU

107 25-BAGC-25A-O2t!-a1 l tAlm 411tql00 OEOLEXAR TANAYA MANISH ASMITA

108 25-!A6C-25A-O243-41 ! 5 10' il115A101 SHAH CHIRANGI KISHOR NEETA

109 25-A Ca-254..0213-,ll 15Al0l 4115A102 NA]K AT}IARVA UOAY VANDAI,IA

1't 0 25-B GC-251-O2ll-ali5AlO3 4115A103 EUNICE EDISON FELICITTAS

111 25,&lG(,25A.O2tlr1 I 5A10a 4115Al Orl
PII{IO JINNELI.E JOHN JIYA

112
RATJT DURVA YANSH NAYANA

113 25-BL{-251-02ra-a1 rt]r105 4,t1sAl 06 TAMEE SHANMUKHI M}IUL \€ENA

114 25-B/r6a-25^{243-a1 i 5 i07 /t115A107 ASHAN SNE}U ARUN BEEI.IA

25-&{G(-254-02t3.41 t5A10a a1t5At08 DUBEY EHUMIKA PRA\']N KARUNA

116 25.BAGC.25A-O236-al r5Ar09 41154109 LOTANXAR KARTIK PRASHINT PURVA

1',tl 25-B GC-25A.02a&a115 110 41t5A110

118 25,BAGa,2t^-o213-41 15Ai 1 1 411SA1't1 WAGHMARE SrrvAYAi,l PR.cDEEP SEEMA

119 25-A @-25A-O2at-at i5Ai t2 11154112 BEHERA NIHAL GANESH SUPRIYA

120
PANCHAT SHVANI M,ANISH SEEMA

121 25-BlC<-254..0263-.al 1 5Al l4 PANCHAT PRANJAL SANJAY SANJIVANI

't22 2t"BA@-25 -O2!t-/fi r a^r 15 ir15A115 VAIDYA SHRIYA NIRAJ Ai,IRUIA

25-BlCa-25A-O2al-a1 r5A1 i5 a.! tsatl5 ABRA}IAM RACHEL SONNY SUSAN

124 25 BACa-254-0233-41 1 541 17 11154117 AVH]CD PRACHITI POPAT SADHANA

25-&l(,254-O1t3-{1 l tAi 13 /t,t15a1,rE BHOSALE SHMVANI PADMAI(AR
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Convocatlon lD SIgn

105

106 2'-BAGC-15]r-02!l-ar l5AO99 4115A099 SAWANT AARYA SANDEEP SUJATA

25.8ACa-25A-02!r-/tl r5Al05 IH15Al05

115

TAltlBAwAl,A SHEREBANU MURTAZA

RASHIDA

1l-6lci-25 -O2ta-l1 I tAl t3 41,15A,113

4fi 5,411it

125



UNIVERSITY OF MUIABAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOiIOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - n" xar., Educrdon Tru.f. vlrEFt cr|r h v.r! colhqc olAnt, scl.rc..nd connerc. (Allionomou!)

Sr.No Convocatlon lO Seet No O.gl€e
l{amo

Name Apaar/ABc lD Sign

126 4115A119 GURAO MANASI ANAND A(SHATA

127 4115A120 HILTON ANGEL CLINT FANMA

128 2tBAGC-25A-0244<r t5 i21 4!154121 ttAlR S NYA PRAJiIOD ANJAII

129 25-Br@-25A-026t-rr t5Ar22 11154122

'130 4115A,t23 SHRIYAN TANISHA RAJAN RAIASHREE

131 11154121 GUJAR SURSH SANJAY VANOANA

132 41t54125 NIKAI.I PRIYA PRAFUL AIi,IISITA

133 25-B Ga"25 -O2a&t 1 15Al27 /1115 127 SURVE TANISHKA SATISH RAKHEE

'tu 25-&rca-254-O23!-,t 1 I5 12l 4 sA128 GAvrtE SAMEE(SIIA VLJAY VARSH

25-BA6C-25A-0114-ar 1 5Al 29 41154129 JADHAV SHARWAR] ROIIIDAS VA]SHAI

136 25-BAGC-254-O2la-a! t5Ai3l M SI]RA DHRIT SUSH L PRIYA

137 25-B Gc-254{2al-,llla^r12 4115A132 NARVEKAR RUCHI SINTOSH SAMPADA

138 25.8 Gc,254-02at,al154131 4J154133 SHARMA KAI{NA RAJKUMAR SH LPA

139 25-BAGa-254{2at{i 15Al 3a 4lt 5A13a

140 25-B GC-25A{23t-ar i5li15 /tt,15a135 GANVIR VRUTIKA CHANDRASHEXHAR

141 25-BAGa-25A-02la-al 151r36 /t1t 5a't 36 MEHER SALSHM ARUN MANISM

25-BAGC-25 {2t3"r 15At:t6

'143 2tBAGC-254{2al-,ll l5All9 4115,q139 MHATRE HINAL TUSI{AR PRATIBITA

1M 25-&A6a-25^-O2la-,al t 5l l lo 411541/O MISRA SHREYA SUBRATA GAYETRI

145 25.B Ga-254{2aa-at t5^i.r1 4t lSa tat PAWAR JANI{AVEE SHEXHAR SAYALI

'146 25-AAGC.25 -02a!<1 15 1a3 4115,q143 BHOY AOITI PRATHAD MANISHA

147 25-B/rC{.25A-O2!!-al 1tAi,g 111541{4 DESAI SqNCHI MI]ESH KINJAL

148 PANESAR GTJLSRAN KAUR JAGD€V

SINGH JASBIR I(AUR

149 25-BAG(-25A-O2tt-a 1 15 1:t6 411541il6

150 25-BA(,C-25A-O23A-a 1 i 5 ri, 11154147 POEKAR PURVA RAJESH MANSI
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25-BAGC-Z5l-O2ra-ar 1 5Ar19

25-BAClc-25A-Olaa-rtl 1 5A120

PADE RUCHA DHANANJAY SM TA

2tB GC,25 ,02AAi! t5A12l

2tB Ga-254{2tt-al Mi 26

135

41tsAt3'l

KUI}IE SHRAVANI A}]AND SHILPA

142 4115A138 IYER RASIKA SUDHIKAR MILA

25-&ta<-25a-o23!Jl 1 tA1 a5 41l5A1i.5

PIMPIJT]GR SqIYUKTA [TA(AM}]D
JASWANDI



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - rrr" x"r*", Educstior TruBt'6 Mnayat Ganosh vr2. collog€ of ArtB, sci6nco .nd commerc€ (Autonomour)

Sr.No Convoc.tlon lO Seat No Deg]t.
Namo

Name Apaar / ABC lD Slgn

151 25-BIGC-25 -{]2!r-ar r5^ral 41154144 SHAIX}i 8{JSHRA ABOUL REHI,TAN

4115A149 SINGH PRA(RITI PRAMOO ANITA

153 25-3A6C-25A-O! 3{iI5 150 4115A150 THMUR VARAD UDAY BHARAT]

154 25-BAGC-25A.O2a&al I 5A1 5t 4t1sAt51 CHAVN ISHITA MAHESH MADHAVI

155 25-BAGa-15A{r283-a1 1 5Al 53 ttl15A153 XINI SHRUTI SATYAWAT,II SUPRIYA

156 25-BAGC-254,0236<1 t5Ar55 41,t5A155 YAOAV RIYA BALU VARSHA

157 25.BAGC-25A-01a,-a1 15 l 57 4t15Al57

'158 15-&AGC-2rA{2!a-rr' 1 5Al 5a 4115,q158
MEHTA ADVAIT SAGAR GARGI

'159 25"i @-25A-O2at,,(1 15A159 a1154159 MAYEKAR RIODHI VINOD VANDAM

160 25-BAGC,25A.O23t-.r 1 I 5A162 4115.q152 MAHABALE SANIKA SANTOSH SANDHYA

161 25-BA6a-t51..0263-at ! 54i53 il115Al63 OURESHI NIDAH SAJID RESHMA

't62 2t-BAGC-251-02a1-at l5A16.a 41t 5AlG4 UTEUR RUTUJA RA]ENDRA MAN1SHA

163 25-3A6C-251-O243-.al 1 5 16t at15at69 SALVE PAYAL VIJAY ARUI{A

4115A170 \i{AGIIMODE O.IXIR SHASHIKAI{I

SHUEMNGI

165 25-B C{-25A{23r-X 56JU25001 {as6Ju2500', BOAATE JANHAVI VINOD VASUDIIA

166 25-aACl-ZtA{261-NA5aJU25d)2 tAs6JU2500: BUCHG DEVIKA DATTAIRAY APOORVA

167 {4s6JU2500:

168 z5-B]rG(-25A4243-IAS6JU25ma {AS5JU2500! DEVAIEKAR S\UMYA GANESH NEEIA

169 25-BAG€.2tA{2la-NA56JU25m7 {AS6JU2500i KHATATE DHAIRYAPRASAD JAYWANT

SAMPADA

25,BAGC-254{2aa-NAS6JU25003 {AS6JU2500r MALEIGR RUSHIKA SANJAY MAYA

171 25,8A(,25A.O2a3.XA56JU1!Ol 1 {AS6JU25011 SHINDE PRASAD MNDHUSUDAN SANGITA

172 25-a GC-25 {r2lr-N156JU2501 2 {AS6JU25011 THOMBRE URi'ISHA VILAS VEENA

173 25-BAC{-25A{2a!-NAS6JUZ501 a |AS6JU25011 SIRVI KUSUM SOHANLAL VANONO

Degree wlse TOTAL 173
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152

XARANDE VAIBHAVI SUITAS VIDYA

1U 25-AACa-25 ,O2BI-it i 5At 70

25,8AGC.25A.O23!-NA56JU25m3 DEBROY SHIRANYA SANDEEP LEENA

170



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - ffr" x"lirr Educltion TruBt's viMy.k crn€.h vat. Coll.g. oI AIl!, Sclencr .nd Comnrerco (Autonomou.)

Sr.No Convocation lD Soat No Degrse
Nam6

Namo Apa8r / ABC lD

174 25-A r C-Z5A-02!!{1A5AOOi 4t854001 ASI{IR MHANA ANANO MANISHA

175 25-BMr C-251{2t3-,t1354oo2 41854002 BERDE SUPRIYA RAGHUNAIX RESHMA

176 25-A rl^C-251{2lr-4rl5Am' 4185A003 EIiAGAT JUILEE PRAFULI RESHMA

177 25-BAfl llC-25A.O2Aa-41 a5AOO,I 4185A004 BHIATE R|YA RAMESH RUCHITA

178 25-B! na-25r{263-4i354005 it1854005 EHOPATKAR AT}IARV RTJAN PRADNYA

179 25,BArAa-25A{2lA-ai 354006 it165A006 CHAUDHARI SHREYASH RANGNAT}I

STJPRIYA

180 4t E5A007

181 t5-B  llc-25^-O2ta-4tt5^00A /t185400E DAI SE RUCHA RAMESH NANDA

142 2s-BArfl c-25A{2!!a1 a5ioo9 41854009 OEORUXHKAR VISHAKHA MILIND

SHRADDHA

25-B ra tc-25A4t!!-41a5AO!O 4,t 85A010

'184 25-A rl^C-25^{2a6-arA5l01r 41854011 GADKARI ANUJA SWAPNIL VANOANA

185 4165A012 GAIARE RUTWU NARENDRA PRIT

186 25-BA llc-254{243{1a5AOll itt85a013 GHARAT KArcHA JEETENDRA NANDITA

147 25-8Ar^fl C,251{2t3-ai35AOtl ir85A0t4 GIRKAR VEDANTI PRINAY PRAJYOTI

'188 25-3A l C-254-O213-,t1354015 414540,t 5 GOOSE MAITREYEE PRASAD PRAJAfiA

189 25-S llllc-25^.O2ll-,ll35A0i I 41E5A017

190 r5-3lr llc-254{2t6-ai35A0r3 ar85A01E KAIIBLE ULKA RAT}IADEEP REKHA

191 25-8^*rAa-25rr{2a!-4135AOt9 4't85A019 KRAN REHAAN RIZWAN RUKHSAR

25.&l,l*c-251{2at-att5A020 KHEDEXAR OEVSHREE MANOJ MAI'T}I LI

193 2a-a ,l{E.2ta{2at-a165ao2t 418sA021 KHOCHARE SIIMVANI SUBHASH

SUREffiA

1U 25-BA,IIAC,2sA{2!!-/tl t5A022 4185A022 KTJLKARNI ISHWARI ANANT SI]KHAI]A

195 25-tar*€.25^{taHit5ai2! 4185A023 LAVANE NAMRATA SI,'NIL MANISHA

196 z5-Sl,llla-25a{2tt-alt5lo2a al E5A02/t LIYA JOITA HARESH DI/YA

197 2,-6I,lllc-25 {2ta-ala5ao25 /t185A025 MANDLIK TEIl'.s RAJENDRA JYOTI

198 41854025
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Slgn

25-BA,I*C-25^a2at-a 1454007 CHUGH KHUSHI VISHOR DEEPALI

183 DIVGI SHREYA SI',BODH IJEEIA

JAIN TIT}iI RAIGSH NEEIA

192 4185A020

2tBArit(.251{2ta-at t5,lo26 MAURYA VA]SHNAVI VANDANA



UNIVERSIW OF MUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[02881 - frr" fer,", Educrtlon Tru.tt Mmy.t G.i..h v.r! coll€g. of Atu, Scienc. .nd comn rc. {Aulonofiou.)

Sr.No Convocatlon lD Seat No Dgg.so
Nams

Namo Apaar / ABC lD Slgn

199 25-B llllc-254{243,4it54027 MOHI]E MON]SH SAKHARAi,I SUREKHA

200 ItlE5a02E MONDKqR AVANI HEMANT VIDYA

20'l 2l-&lll,tc-254-.O2la-,tl 154029 MORVEKAR TANAY NINID AART]

202 25-Alr$ic-25^{23t-ai354030 itt85a030 MUSAIE SHRUIEE SA{JAY JYOTI

203 41654031 PANCHAT ANINYA PRAFULI PRADNYA

204 it185A032 PATIL GAURAV MEGHSHYAM MEGHANA

205 4185A033 PEDNEKAR UTTARA JITtxDRA Ali.llTA

206 25-B llr(-25A{2at-4!!5A01/r 41E5A034 PHADTARE SANSXRUT] SANJAY POOJA

207 4.185A035 PODDAR SIMET}i VIJAY SONAL

25-Bl,rr C-254-O2a&a1a5A0l6 418s4036 PUJARI PRACHI PRAXASH SUNITA

209 25-BAtl C.25A.O2aa-ai!5A0r' ilt 85a037 RANE PARITOSH MINGESH II,TANAS

2't0 25-B ,lllc-25]r{2!!-arA5A03l 4185A036 SAIVI MANSI PRIXASH PRATIBITA

211 25-6,Alrrlc'254.O213-,ll l5A0l9 418s4039 SARVANKAR NIKHIL GANESH SHRADDHA

212 25-B rafc-251{1ll-a1l5loao it,t 854040 SIAH ANAI,IYA AN,cND MANALI

25.841ll4c.254"0233-lll5A04t 4,t 8sA04l SHETTY NISHMITA PURSHOTTAI!,I

SHAIIEHAVI

214 25-BAr rAC-25A{r2,3artsloa2 4't 85AtN2 SHIVSHARAN PURVA APPASAHEB

VAISHALI

25,BA llC,25A-O243-a1lt^0a3 418540/l:l TATDEII(AR SHRAVANI NARESH NEITA

PMMUGDHA VENKAIESHA

It185AtX{t ZOLE RAVIRAJ VASANT ANJALI

218 25-BlrlAC,25A{2aa-a rl5 0/16 4185AtX6 BMNUSHALI CHEINA MOIIANLAL

219 25-B }lAC-254-.O263araJBOOr 4185800r

220 25-BAllAC,25A{2Aa-41l5BOO3 41858003

2s,B^nfl C-251{2lr-a1 a5300a 41858004 GAIKVYAD SARVESH SHARAD VARSHA

222 25-Brr rC-254-O236-,lll53OO5 4'r85800s GAWAS SHIVRAM VIDYANIAND VANIIA

223 25-34,l4C.2t^.l)263 -4 r !5tOO6 41858006 JOSHI OMKAR PRAVIN PRIYA'IJKA
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41A5AO27

41854029

25-B/r,lllc-254{2at-atasao!t

25-6 raltc.25a.o26a-r1a5 oJ5

208

216 25-8lllac.25A42A3-4t a5A0.a,a /t185A(X4

217 25,Bln rc-25142!!a1!5A0.a5

AUN AYUSH JAIINOAR MAYA

CHAUOHARY A}.IOUSHKA PRAIIOO

TANUJA

221



UNIVERSIW OF fiIUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

Sr.No Convocatlon lD Seel No Oogroo
l{amo

Namr Apaar / ABC lD Slgn

224 254Ar rc-254{2ta-41 35BOO7 41E581rc7
RFDKAR NUPUR BHARAT BIIAKT'I

25-Brrrtrc-Z5A-{rZlr{rr5BOO! 41858008 SACHDE SNEHAT NIMESH ARAII

2t-B ,l*c-254-O2tt-alt53009 41858009 SAHA DEB.]ANI SAJAT TUH]NA

227 25,&ArlAC.25A.O2l!-a1!5lOrO ir858010 SALUNKE ARYA PRATAP ARCHANA

228 15-irnr€-25J{234-r{z56JU25ml {2s6JU25001 BIIADSAVAT-E OiIIGR VIJAYKUIIIR

VAIOEHI

229 2'-Blt l c-25J-02!l-NZ55JU25m2 {zssJU2500i

Degree wise TOTAL 56
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[0288] - fr," faror Edu.ltlon Tru.f! VIn ylt Gln .h var. College o, Art , Schnco .nd CommrE (Autor&nout)

CHAXRABORTI ARNAB fuOK SHARMNI



U N IVE RS ITY O F tvturr{BAl
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

Sr.No Convocatlon lD Soat No Namo Apaar / ABC lO Slgn

1 25-6SRTC.2tA{263,al55Aml 41554001 ANACHETAR KANIKA ANANDRAO

A}.IURIDHA

2 25.BSRTC.25A{213-a1554002 41554002 MRTAKXE MAYANK MILIND SONALI

3 2J-3SRTC-25A-024t{155463 rt1554003 BAWA DAKSHIT DEEPAX NEELA

4 z5-Btttc-25A{2t!{1 55A@]

5 25-B5ETC-25A{1lr-l1 t5Am5

6 25-B53TC-251{1l4-a1 t5Am7 41554007 CHAVAN SHRIYOG SURESH SHEETA

7 4155A008 CRAWATHE YASIIASHREE YOGESH

NtsS

8 25.BSSTC-25A.O2tt<155A@9 41554009 GIJE XADAMBAR SANDEEP SAYALI

9 25-39RTC-2,1{213{1554010 41554010 GORE 
'"ARYA 

SANJAY SHARAYU

10 25-3SBTC.25A.O2t!-/r1551O1 1 4155A011 GUPTA KHUSHI RAMNAGINA RANJANA

11 2'-6SBTC,2sA-O2la-41554012 at55a0l2 INDULKAR ESHEITA SAMARJEET ANUJA

12 25-BSATC-2544ztt-al 5540t3 1t155A013 JADHAV ARYAN SUNIL VINAYA

13 25-BSBTC-25A-O23a-41554014 4155A014 JADHAV PRACHI NANDKUMAR JYOTI

14 25-BSBT(-251{Zlr{r55 Ol 5 4155A015

'15 25-3SBTC-254{2t3-at55A0i6 4155401€ JAGE SMRTJTI SACHIN MINAI-

'16 25-35RTa-25A{2aa-ar55A0l 7 KATE SANSMUI OINESH SWAPNA

17 25-$ErC-25A.O2t3<155A01t 41554018 KARH,qDKAR IIDANTI VINAY VRUSHALI

18 25.3!BTC-25A{2at-ar55A0l9 4t554019 KASHID ANOUSHKA NILESH NAMRATA

25-BSBIC-25A{2a3-a155A020 4155A020 KEER MAII}IILI DEEPAK SHEFALI

20 25-B5aTC-25 {21!<r55A021 /t'1554021

25.BSAIC-25A{236,t155A022 4155A022 KHATAVKAR SHRUTI RAHUL SNEHAL

2'-BSRTC-254-02!l-,li 55402, 41554023

25-BSBIC-25A{2!3-t1 55A021 ill55A02i1 KHOSE AD1TI VIDYADHAR MADHURI

24 25-BsATC.25Ai2at-ar55A025 it1554025 KULXARN] DARSHIM VIKAS RENUKA

4155A026 KUNTE NIRZARI VISHRAiI ASHA
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[0288] - ffr" xefr. Educ.tlor Tru.f. \4n yal Gm..h v.2. Collogo o{Artt, Sclonc. nd Comrlell (Alionomou!)

Oogrog

Name

4155A004 BUDHA"I/ANTFAI.GUNI SANJAY ROHINI

4155A006 CIIAUDITARI BRAMIA KAILAS YOGITA

25-BSBTC-251{2,1-al 55 001

JADHAV SANIKA BIBAN ANITA

il,t55a0t7

19

KHADXE SHRLM SANTOSfl SONII

21

KIIATU KAIISHKA SV{APNIL SAIi4RUDDH|

25 2'-6SBTC.25A{2tt-lr55A026



[0288] - ff,. f"lt, Educltion Trurt't viney.k GsnBh vazo coll.go ot Atti, scionc. rnd comfi!rc. (Autonomou3)

Sr.No Ssat No Dogroo
l{eme

Namo Apa.r/ABC lD

26 25-BS6TC,25A42a3-41554027 4155A027 MANX I,IE JANHAVI RAVINDRA ROHINI

27 25-btRTC,z5A{2t3,41554020 4155A028 MENON A]HIRA PADMIKUMAX

PRIYADARSHINl

28 25,BSRTC.25 -0ra"4155AO29 41554029 MOHTIE SAXSHI VINOO MADHURA

29 25,6SBTC.25A{231-,(1 554030 4155A030 MORE MANSI SUJIT LATA

30 2s-BSBTC.25A.O233-{1554031 4t55A031 NIKTE PURVA UDAY NEELAM

PARDHI SAMIKSIIA DNYANESIMAR AIKA

25.BSRTC-25A{213-/r1 5slo:tl 4155A033 PATIL ABHIDNYA fuAY AKANKSIIA

25-BSETa-25A423A-i1 t5AO3a 4r554034 PATIL MANSI PREMMT}I SUNANDA

34 25-B56TC-254{243-at55A0l5 4155A035 PHILSE SAYALI PRAKASH SHOBHA

35 25-BSETC-25A4264{155A036 4155A035 PUTHRAN DEEXSHA DII{ESH VEEM

36 25,5SrrC.25 -O2at-a1 15A037 41554037 0AZl MARYAM HA}.llD HUSAIN ZAXIRA

2s.BSATC.25A.O2Aa<r5tAo39 4,t 554039 SANSARE ASMI SANJAY KARUNA

38 25-BIRTC'254{213-,ll55AlX0 SA"YARD€KAR JANAI MAHENDRA MAHIKA

25.BSBTC-2t^.O263-,l1 t5AO,l1 SIDDIOUI AAISHA FIROZ MEHRUNISSA

25-3SRTC.25A{2tt-,(1 554042 4155A0/t2

41 25,BSBTC,25 -02t1-al 554043 TELI YASH GURUI,IAT}I ANKTTA

42 41554(x4

25-aSBTC-251{t!l<1 55A0a5 4155AOit5 YADAV AYUSHY SANJAY RADHIKADEVI

?5-A$TC-25 {2at-,( ! t5^0a5 YADAV NE}IA KA]LASH GEEIA

45 25,BSBTC-25A{r2A3-a1 t5AO,t7 4155A0/t7 YENDARXAR VAISHMVI MBAN

SANDHYA

NAIR MDH RA SWAM NATHAN DEEPA

47 25.BSATC-254{2i <t55AtX9 4155A0.!9 MISHRA NIDHI YOGESH SUNITA

48 25-aSRTC-25 {2a!-,( i 55AO50 41554050 GEI{ANI 8I{A!1KA KAI,'LESH RESHUA

1 25-3SCC-25A-O2!l-ti 25A00r /t1254001 KAJfuE AVANTI ANNASAHEB RESHMA

2 25-iSCC-25A{2at-/r25AO02 SITARMA AEHIJEfi SURENDRA POONA]I{
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02 LOT. 2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2025

Convocatlon lD Slgn

25-BSATC,25A{2ta{i55lO!2 4'ts5A032

4155A040

4155A041

40
TAR1 SARA DEORAJ DIY/A

4155A0/t3

25.35S1C-251{2lA-a1 t5lo,i,i T}IAKUR BHWA}./ESIIWARI HITE},IDRA

AruAll

43

44 /t155AtX6

46 25-BSBTC-25A{2r!-41 t5^0,tt 4155AMA

11254OO2



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - ru x"r*., Educrllor Trult'. Vi y.t Grncrh Vt2e Coll.g. of Atts, Sci.nce std Comnorco (Autononou)

Sr.No Convocatlon lD DegrDe

l{amo
Name Slgn

3 25-BSCC,25A-O243-,tl 254001 4125A003 TIWARI JYOT] SANDEEP NILAI'

4 /t1254006 BHOIR VIDISHA VILAS VINITA

5 25-B{C,254-O233-41254007 4125A007 DICHOTKAR ARCHI ANIL APARNA

6 25-BICC.25A.O23l-4125AOOI 4125A008

z5-lscc-l5^-0 4-a!25Ad)9 il1254009 GOWDA HARSHALI UMESH SUMIIRA

8 2t-ASCC.25^-O2tl-,t12alo1o 4125A010 SALVI KAVERI PRAVIN POONIT,I

25-BSaC,25A-023t{l 2t^ot 1
MANE P YUSH SAIISH VANDANA

10 2t-lscc.25A-0233-41254012 11254012 NAYAKAI SHRAVAN1 SURESH SAVITA

11 25-85(C-25A{Zl!-4r25A0i 3 4125A013 PANERU GOLD] HARIPRASAD HEM,ANTI

4125A0',t4 PARS,{ARAIJ SHRIMKA RAJESH SARITA

'13 25.BSaC-25A.O2aa-al 2lA0t5 /t,t25A0'15 CHANDAN XAARTIK KAIPESH ALPA

14 25-BSCa-254..0244-a125AOl6 a125A015 MANKAVALE MRYA ANIND SUCHITRA

25-Bs4C-254-0211-,1125401 7 SURVE BHARGAVI PRAMOD PRIYANKA

16 2'BSCC-25A-O2a&lr25AOl9 4125A019 PARAB NIKITA SHIf,ISUNOAR SNEHIJ-

17 2tESCC-254-0261-,11 254020 /t1254020 AAGIVE SIIWEIA DILIP VEEM

18 11254021 HARMALKAR SAKSH] RAJAI] RUCHIRA

19 41254022 SHINDE APURVA RAIESH MANISITA

20 25-BSCC,25A-O233-ar25 O23 41254023

21 11254021 MAH,ADIK JANHAVI PRASHANT RAJASHRI

25-BsCC-251-02ta-1125A025 it,t254025 GURAV VAISHNAVI PRAVIN PRACH1

23 4125A026 SAY!'ED NAMIRA RAZZ'X NAFISA

24 25-BSCC-25^-{)1tl-.t1 2t^o27 1.1254027 SITAIISI ruNUT SMI(L A{TED SIIA8MT
B,C O

25-BSCC-25 -OZ!!<125A023 /r12sA02E TELI SIJHINAASLA ZULEKHA

25'E5aC-25]r-02!l-,t1254029 41254029 AIi,IBEKAR AvANn L$ft.l,AN MADHURI

25-BSCC-251{2!3-4t25AO!0 BIRfuDAR VYANKAT OATTU SAVITA
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Soat No Ap..r / ABc lD

25-B5CC-25A-O2ra-a1 25A006

GAII/AND VED RAJESH SAVINA

7

I 1125401'l

z5-BSCC-25A-O2A&al25AO1a

15 1125A017

25-B5CC-254{234-,11254022

IALWADKAR ADITI SANJAY RIDDHI

25-B!CC-254-O24,-rri25AOZ4

22

25-3SCC-254.0233-41254026

26

4t254030



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - fft" f"fu, Educ.tion Trutfs vin y.k Go€sh vrz. colhgc oI Ant, schnco .nd commrrc. (Auionomous)

DogrE€

Name
Namo Ap.arlABC lD

28 25.BSCC-254-021!<l25,rD!l IGDAR RENUKA IIADHUKAR JAYASHREE

29 25-BsCC-25lr42!a-4r25AO3! 4125A033 NAIK MRUNALI SANJAY MAYURI

30 25-8SCC-254-O2tt-,(l 25AO3,t 4t 25A03it RAJEIIAR RIYA VIJAY SUNIT}IA

/t125A035 SAIPUTE SAIJIVANI VIIHAL MAYA

32 2t,asac-254-o2aa-.al 254036 4125A036 SAVLA MSHI UDAY JIGNA

2'-BS(C-25A{2at-ar25l0l' 41254037 T}IAJGRE A\IJSHI CMNDRAMI'II

SANDTIYA

v 25-BSCC.25A.O2tl.,ll25AO3! 41254038

!5-tsCC-25 -O26t-ai 254039 TORASKAR PURVA SUMINT SOMII

25,BSaC.25A.O2a!<t 2lrroao /t125Atlt0 YADAV KAJAT R,{IJPRAVESH RAIIBHA

37 25-BICC-254-0213-al25AO,ll 1125404i JAWALE VEDANT DEEPAK VAISHAL

25-Eaaa-254{24&il25A0.tt 4125A0/t3 INGLE VIVEK GANESH RUPATI

39 25,A5CC-254-O2!t-,fi 25AOta It125Ag4 SH NDE SNEHA CHANDRAKANT ARCHINA

40 25-ASCC-254{2aa-,41 254045 4125AOzl5

25,A!.C-25A{233<r25 0a6 4125A(N6

42 25-BSCC-254.0243-41 254044 4125AOil8 WAGH ONYANESHWARI SHINKAR SWATI

43 25-ASaC,25A{213-a125A050 /t125A050 BHOIR GARGIK SHOR RESHMA

M 1t1254059 KAZ1 SMRA SAMIR ARIFA

45 25-BSCC.25A-O2l!-a1 2tAO55 4125A065

46 25-BsCC,25A-0216-11 2tlo65 4125A066 YADAV MITALI ARV]ND PIJSHPA

25-BSCC-25lr.{)2rr-tr2l^O6' 41254067 ZADE GAURI RAUCHANDRA SAV]TA

25,8S(C-15A{r2!t.X5S6JU25002
'lSS6JU25O0,

EHOIR AMIT GANPAT NEESHA

49 tss6JU2500i

50 25-A5CC-25J-02ra-XS56.rU25006 {ss6JU2500t GOYAR ADITI JEETENDRA BHARATI

51 25-B9CC-25J-O2aA.NSS6JU25@t {ss6JU2500! MOHIqNDAS XRISH MOHANDAS URi,IILA

52 25-ES{C-25J-O23!-r{tS6JU250' I {ss6JU25011 PENOURKAR SAXSHI SANTOSH XAVITA
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4125A031

3'r 2t-BSCC-254-O2lt{l 254015

I}TIKARE SHRADHA UMESH

BHAGYAI XiTI

4125A039

36

WALUNJ JAYESH IUKARAM ASMIIA

41
JOSHI MAITREYEE M}iESH SAFALA

25,BSCC-254{2ar-a1 251O59

M,AII RANA PRIYA SANTOSH LD0irl

47

48

25-BSaC-25.r-{]zar.NSSdrU2sm7 GAII$/AD MRUNAY VAISHATI



UNIVERSITY OF MUAABAI

02 LOT- 2 AUTONOiIOUS COLLEGE DATA - 17.02.2026

[0288] - fn xafr Educ6tion Trusf3 vlmyak Gan6.h vaz. collog. of Arlt scl.nc€ .nd comm.rc. (Altonoitou!)

Sr.No Oegr€o

Name
Name Apaar / ABC lD Slgn

53 25-BsCC-25J-0263-lSSaJU2toia {ss6JU2501. SHARMA APEKSHA SUDHIR ARCHANA

54 25-tLc-25J{26t-NSSaJU2501 5 {ss6JU2501t SUMRA HIREN RITESH SHANTA

25t5tC-254{2tt-ata5A@1 4145A001 AGRAWAT SHREYA VINOD ARCRANA

2 2s-BSIC-254-0213-,1i,154002 4145A002 BHANDAR !1DYA RAMESH LALITHA

3 25-BSiC-254-.02ta-ala5Aml 4't45A003 EHOIR VIPUL PANDHRINATH PRIYA

4 25-3SlC-25 -.Olll-al,I5AOO,( 4145A004 CHOUGULE RUTURAJ NAfiAYAI,] SARITA

5 25-BSrC-251{zrt-41r51m5 4145A005 DEY AEHIRUP JAYANTA BANSARI

6 25-BSIC.25A.O2al-41454@6 4t/t540{t6 DHADAM OMKAR RA'I].]AKAR SHEELA

7 25-Bsla-?51.o21!-al,l'x)o, 4145A007 DHUMAL JANIIAVI ZILU SAYAII

8 25-BS|C-251{23t-rHl5AO0l /t145400E DHURI ATHI.RVA SUDHIR AARTI

2t-8StC-251{1264-aia5A(b9 4145A009

10 25-lstc-251-Ola6{1a5A0iO ill/t54010 HULE RIYA NILESH NIDHI

1',l 25-ASr-254.0231-{l,l5AOi 1 411t5A011
JADHAV ARPIT RA.IESH SANGEEIA

12 25-8StC,2544233-at,(5401 2 4145A012

25,BS|C-25A{2t3-alaSAOt l 4145A013 KADA}J ARYAN SANTOSH KOMII

14 4llt5A0l4 KADAI' PRATIK OEEPAK SAKSHI

'15 2t-BStC-25 -.0231-tl,(5401 6 illrt5A016 KASARE ANISHA SHASHIKANT ARUNA

16 25-ES|C-25^a2ata1at^oi7 41it54017 K TARIA ROHI ANIL KUMAR RAIB,cIA

17 25-BtE-254{ta!-,l145AOl! MALI ARYAN VI!€KANAND SANJYOT]

18 ?5-BSIC-251{246-al,ltlolt 41rt5A019 MALI HEMLALIT GULABRAO SUREXHA

to 25ASr-25A.O2al-41,154020 MAIUSARE SHRUSHTI DEEPAX DAKSHTA

2s-Aslc-25 {2at-arrt5A0Zr I,{ANPURI KHUSHITA PURUSHOTTAM

sHoEHA

21 25-49C.254.0233-al,(54022 11154022 MAVAN HARSH PARAS SI] TAL

2s-BSIC-254{2lt-al,ltl02! 1,1154023

23 25"BSIC,25A42ta-atltA02a 4.145A024 I,IISI?Y JATIN DILIP PRAUIT A

Page 638 of 'l l76

Convocation lD Soat No

I

9
GHEGAD UNNATI JITENDRA VANDANA

JOSH] ANUPRITA ASHUTOSH ASHMITA

4145A018

4145A020

20 /t1/154021

MESIRY TEJAL SANTOSH SANJANA



UNIVERSITY OF MUtvtBAl
02 LOT.2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA. 17.02.2026

[0288] - fn feur Educdiofi Trult vin yrt G.n.ah v.r6 coll.go of Att , scienc. .nd colnlll.rt. (Autonomou.)

Sr.No Convocetion lD OegrDo

Name
Name Ap.a,IABC lO Slgn

24 2t-BSrC-25 {2ra{1a5 O25 41454025 MONDKAR ATTIARVA PANKN PRIYANKA

25-6StC-254423t-aiatA026 4't45A026 NAIR VISHNU AJAYI(UMAR SUJA

26 25-AslC-25A.O2aa-4i,154027 11154027

27 4145402E PAIIL ANUP SURESH VAIJAYANTA

28 25-BS|C.25A.O2tt-41r5AO2t 4l/t5A029 PATIL JIDIIYASA ANANTA APARM

29 25-BSIC-25a4l!l-,( 1,t5AO:lO 4llt5A030 RATI,IINI ANK]T SIIINTILAL KUNDAN

30 25-asrc.25A{2tt-rr45&!1 /t1/t5a03,1 REVDEKAR Oti, MILIND TAlwl

31 25-BSIC-254{zalar,l5l0ll 41454033 SA]LONI ANISHA CHARANSINGH TAiA

25-DSIC-254.0246-,11454034 it145A03rt SAIV1 NISRALYA I\,TANISH MANII]

41rt5A035

u

2'-BSIC-25442!!-,( 1,t5AOl, 4145A037 SANGLE SARIKA DATTU T{ANGAL

36 25-BsrC-251{2!t-ara5 0!l /t1il5a03E

2'-BS|C-2lJr{zAaa1a5AOl9 41a54039 SHINDE AKSHAT SANOEEP SArcHI

15-aSlC-25lr426!-/r1a5lo/ro 4145A04t) SH RKE A,qYA RAVINDRA VAISHALI

1t,8sta-254{2lt-l1a5^0al 4145A0r11 SINGH ANIXEIH DINESH BIOLA

40 it,t45A0rt2 SINGH DURGA AJ]T SASHIBAIA

41 25-3SlC-254{12t3-,t1atlo.rl 411t5A0it3 SINGH N]TIN lNDRA ANUPAI,I

42 25-6SlC.2tA.O2la-al,l5AOa.a 4145A0{4 SOIAWAIE PRATMIiIE9{ VEI{NU

SAPM

43 {145A04t TAWDE PRIYAT PRA!1N NUTAN

M 25-BSIC-Z5A{2ll-,114t40a6 il14540rt6 VAIV PAVAN BALAJI PRIV]NA

45 11154017 VARiIA RAMCHANDRA RAJKUMAR

tuf,TlDEvt

46 25-B5la-25lr{zaa-ata5AO,ll 4145A98 WADKAR SIDDHI AXIL L$OII

47 25-BS|C-254{2tt-rra5lO49 1t1454(X9 WAINGANKAR MISHTHA JYON

48 2t-BStC,25l{231-,11,r5A050 411t5A050 VED RONAK LDO{ANLAT PREMADEV
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Soat No

PARULXAR IANI,TAY HEIi,IANT RTCIIANA

25-BsrC-25142r!-41,15A021

32

25-ASrc-25A.O21!a1lr5 Ol5 SAi{GAI.E BHAGYASHRI ASHOI(

RAIASHRI

25-BSIC.25A{2!a-rrra5A0!6 41454036 SANGLE PRAJAKTA SIIAM! MANGAT

35

SITARIJ^ TISHA POONAM

38

2t-BStC.25 .O2at-a145AOa2

25,BllC-254{26ia1at^O,l7



UNIVERSITY OF MUAABAI

02 LOT. 2 AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DATA . 17.02.2026

[0288] - The Kelkar Education Trust's Vinayak Ganesh Vaze Collage of Arts, Science and Commorce (Autonomous)

Sr.ilo Gonvocation lD Seat No Degree
Name

Name Apaar/ ABC tD Slgn

49 25-BStC-25A-O2tE-1 t 45AO5 1 41'l5A05t 8dr.ltr O SqbE AELA VINAYAK BALAYA KUNTI

50 25-BSIC-254{2tt-4'l 45A053 4145A053 Brh.lfi Of Sd.E JANGIR VISHAKHA ANIL SUMAN

51 25-BSIC-254{289-1145405.1 41t15A054 B-n ldOSd.E GUPTA SHUBHAM VINOD SHOBHA

52 25-BSIC-25A{286-41 jl5A056 4't454056 8Ehdd 0l Sci.r PAWAR ARJUN RAJENDRA SAPNA

53 25-BSIC-254-0288-.t l,l5AO57 4145A057 8&tEld 0{ sd.r MAULE SWAPNIL ASHOK IGUSHATYA

54 25-BSIC-254{2E6-4l,l5AO5E 4145A058 Bihdqil &i.d SMITI1 NAT}IAN LESLIE REGINA

55 25-BSIC-25A.O2tt-,al,t5A06 I 4145A06'l B*tdd 0{ 6.jo@ HULE ARADHYA SACHIN SRUSHTI

56 25-BSIC-?5A-{r2tt-4 l,l5A062 41454062 Behdd 0f Scid WAINGANKAR BHAYYATA NIT AMRI,JIA

57 25-BSIC-25A-O2EE-4i.l5AO6it 41tt54064 B.chdd 0f SchE SABALE NIKESH PUNNI LATA

58 25-BStC-25J-028E-Nr56.JU25(x)t
'lTS6JU25001

B-h.ld Of Eci.r KANADE MIHIR VINOD VARSHA

59 25-BS|C-25J.0286-NTS6JU25003 {TS5JU250O: BeLl, Of 6ci.B RATI]OD YASH KISHOR MANGALA

60 25-BStC.25J{2E6-NTS6JU25005 {TS6JU2500: B&hdd O, 8d.E SAWANT SUMIT SATYAWAN SUPRIYA

Degree wise TOTAL 162
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